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FIS Race - Ladles"G'iént Slalom

0122016

Race codex : 5901
ValiddocHi®fisints : YES

1reif@d/adailable
TD report YES|
COMPETITORS Races Info | YES

Nation :

SUl or SUILFRA,ITA
Year of birth ;

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

Timing report YES

‘ : . Total ) FIS
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run 2 e Diff. Paints
11 15 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 1995 @ NED 52.82 53.90 1:.46.72 14.92

2 3 606762 KARLSSON Hildur 1996 SWE 53.46 53.54 1:47.00 +0.28 17.49

3 91 426324 MONSEN Marte 2000 NOR = 5420 5286 147.06 +034 18.04
4 10 307493 ANDO Asa 1996 JPN = 5382 5380 14762 +0.90 23.18

24| 506890 AXELSSON Fanny 1998 | SWE | 5395 54.16| 14811 +1.39 27.68
6 6 307704 ARAIMio 1997 JPN = 5338 5479 14817 +1.45 2824
7| 19 496284 ESTEVE Anna 1997 | ESP | 5417 | 5408! 14823 +151 28.79
8 20 705436 EQMSQ'CKA 1996 SVK = 5429 5396 14825 +153  28.97
9 7 25194 PALLAS Carmina 1996  AND | 5421 5421 14842 +170 3053

10 16 705460 JANCOVA Tereza 1999 SVK 54.07 54.47 | 1:48.54 +1.82 31.63
11 8 496138 BARGALLO Julia 1995 @ ESP 53.47 5519 1:4866 +1.94 | 3273
12 1 426216 BRAKESTAD Vilde 1997  NOR 53.80 5491 1:48.71 +1.89 | 33.19
13 1 307120 ARAI Makiko 1993 | JPN 54.68 5419 14887  +215| 34.66
14 2 155503 KLICNAROVA Pavla 1988 @ CZE 53.99 55.03 1:49.02 +2.30 36.04
15 4 506814 GRUNDEN Matilda 1997 @ SWE 54.77 54.94 1:49.71 +2.99 4238

16 43 705462 ’gggAVC'KOVA 1999 SVK = 5399 5573 1:49.72 +300 4247

16 9 506684 JANSSON Louise 1995 | SWE 54.18 55.54 1:49.72  +3.00 4247
18 12 506739 STENVALL Emma 1996 SWE 54.87 55.05 1:49.92 +3.20 4431

19| 32 426273 E{QEJ;ERENG 1999 | NOR | 5552 5442 1:49.94 +322 4449

20 22 25188  RAMENTOL Sara 1996 AND 55.40 5456 1:49.96  +3.24 4467
21 14 307255 |ISHIKAWA Haruna 1994 JPN 55.03 5515 1:50.18  +3.46 | 46.69
22 13 426304 RESEN Henriette 1999  NOR 54.11 56.09 1:50.20  +3.48  46.88
23| 50 496313 GANDARIAS Sofia 1997 | ESP | 5473 556.70 | 1:5043  +3.71 48.99

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL &raceid=88663 07.12.2016



FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 01.12.2016

Rank Bib
24 18
25, 83
26 25
27 87
28 28
29| 29
30 84
31 33
32 94
33 41
34 103
35 1 48 |
36 44
37 42
38 36
39 45
40 17
41 39
42 37
43| 54
44 51
45 56
46 109
47 | 89
48 31
49 | 27
50 106
51 21
52| 57
52 | 47
54 79

FIS Code

155605

426311

496222
405172
426251

426272

705469
6535771
496413
426261
426328

255403

426172
496379
426299
426276

426291

426298
426200
225639

426277

426278

426327

426318
426194

506769

25210

6535762

175056

426243

6536383

Name

KLOUCKOVA
Karolina

FALKSETE Ylva
Tone

LOPEZ Clara
BAKKE Bianca
GRIMSRUD Tiril

NYBERG Martine
Fosmo

NEMCOVA Klaudia
NAWROCKI Rachel
VAZQUEZ Mireia
SANDEGGEN Saga
RYGH Jenny

BIRKISDOTTIR
Andrea Bjork

TVIBERG Rikke
BELIO Irati
VARNE Bergitte
KINNEBERG Birgit

ROEYNSTRAND
Anniken

OVERAAS Frida
ANDERSEN Saskia
GUEST Kirsty

LARSEN Andrea
Skaaland

RABO Mina Sofie

KRISTOFFERSEN
Helene

TELJE Elise
MUNKELIEN Mie
GABRIELSSON Moa

MORENO BECERRA |

Cande
LORD Madison

BROENS Ida Sofie
bunsov

ROEYNSTRAND
Elise

TRUDEAU Hannah

Year

1990

2000

1996
2000
1998

19989

2000
1997
2000
1998
2000

1998

1996
1999
1999
1999

1999

1999
1997
1997

1999

1999

2000

2000
1996
1996

2000

1997

1999

1998

2000

Nation

CZE

NOR

ESP
NED
NOR

NOR

SVK
USA
ESP
NOR
NOR

ISL

NOR

ESP
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
GBR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
SWE

AND

USA

DEN

NOR

USA

Run 1

55.48

55.43

55.16
55.55

56.16

55.16

55.52
56.40
55.23
56.73
55.83

55.45

56.45
56.72
§5.78
55.94

55.63

56.20
57.11
56.39

56.23

57.36

56.54

56.96
56.93

57.41

57.10

57.42

57.00

57.64

57.59

Run 2

55.03

55.29

55.60
55.28

54.68

55.84

55.53
56.14
56.45
56.13
56.13

56.54

55.61
55.38
56.45

56.53 |

56.85

56.48
55.64
56.48

56.86

55.87

56.78

56.47

56.72
56.51

57.00

56.69

57.34

56.70

56.76

httn://data fis-ski com/dvnamic/resilts himl?sector=AT.&raceid=8R6673

Total
Time

1:50.51

1:50.72

1:50.76
1:50.83
1:50.84

1:50.99

1:51.05
1:51.54
1:51.68
1:51.86
1:51.96

1:51.99

1:52.06
1:52.10
1:62.20
1:52.47

1:52.48

1:62.68
1:62.756

1:52.87

1:53.09

1:63.23

1:53.32

1:563.43
1:53.65
1:53.92

1:54.10

1:54.11

1:54.34

1:54.34

1:54.35

Page 2 of 4

Diff.

+3.79

+4.00

+4.04
+4.11

+4.12

+4.27

+4.33
+4.82
+4.96

+5.14

+5.24

+5.27

+5.34
+5.38

+5.48

+5.75

+5.76

+5.96
+6.03

+6.15

+6.37

+6.51

+6.60

+6.71
+6.93
+7.20

+7.38

+7.39

+7.62 |

+7.62

+7.63

FIS
Points

49.72

51.65

52.02
52.66

52.75

54.13

54.68
59.18
60.47
62.12

63.04

63.31

63.96
64.32
65.24

67.72

67.81

69.65
70.29

71.39

73.42

74.70

75.53

76.54
78.56

81.04

82.69

82.78

84.89

84.89

84.99
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Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 %cl)thael Diff. Eiosints
55 62 426270 BERGE Yiva 1999  NOR | 57.37 | 5734 15471 +7.99 88.29
56 26 426301 ngﬁgEN Catharina | 1999 NOR | 57.92 56.88 1:54.80 +8.08  89.12
57| 70 255416 EQ&BEE’J&RQTSDOTT'R 1999 | 1SL 5756 57.49 15505 +833 91.41
sa| 49| asggy] MUARES BUF 1999 AND = 5620  59.01 15521 +8.49 92.88
59| 46 25201 RAMENIOL o 1998 | AND | 5854 5689 1:5543  +8.71| 94.90
60 53 435414 KALUZA Martyna 1999  POL = 56.98 5870 15568 +8.96  97.20
61 88 426325 %El'thE Karen 2000 NOR | 57.73 5807 1:55.80 +9.08  98.30
62 59 426259 NAESS Martine 1998  NOR = 5832 57.55 15587 +915 98.94
63 66 6205167 SholELHANO 1900 | ITA | 57.84 5817 | 1:56.01 +9.29  100.23
64 63 175055 LARSEN Emilie 1999 DEN = 57.66 5840 156.06 +9.34 100.69

65 52 25206 CINCA BONS Aina 1999 = AND 57.70 5840 1:56.10  +9.38 101.06
66 102 426316 KROGH Madeleine 2000 NOR 58.87 57.38  1:56.25  +9.53 | 102.43

67| 65 705435 Efe[‘fy'}']OROVA 1996 | SVK | 5794 5856 15650 +0.78 104.73
68 76 275038 RYAN Emma 2000 | IRL 5816 5836 15652 +9.80 104.91

69 104 426309 Eﬁ“eVSETH Emma 5000 | NOR | 5850 5814 15664  +9.92 106.01

70 58 6536167 GILLIS Sarah 1999 USA = 57.98  58.77 15675 +1003 107.02
71| 85 496434 ABAD Celia 2000 | ESP | 5803 5876 1:56.79| +10.07  107.39
72 55 426201 Kﬁ;ﬁﬁﬁﬁgﬁ‘a 1997 NOR = 5840 5846 1:56.86 +10.14 108.03
76| B0 Avum) | HOALIETE 1999  NOR = 5851 5851 157.02 +10.30 109.50
74 64 496404 GORDO Rocio 1999 ESP = 5839 5961 1:58.00 +1128 118.50

75 95 426326 MOLTZAU Serine 2000 @ NOR 59.71 58.44  1:58.15 +11.43 119.88

76| 98 426332 g@}éfgtDA'—A””e" 2000 NOR = 5914 5907 1:5821 +11.49 120.43

76 80 6536435 ANTONIOLI Ruby 2000 USA 58.87 59.34 1:58.21 +11.49 12043

78 86 255427 FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR | 5555 g1 5835 5006 15831 +1159 121.35

Harpa Maria

79 81 415227  GILLARD Amelia 2000 @ NZL 59.35 59.42  1:58.77 +12.05 12557
PEDERSEN Tiril : :

80 108 426314 & cendarik 2000 NOR 59.49 1:00.01 1:59.50 +12.78 132.28

81| 67 426274 HERDLEVAERMarie | 1999 NOR | 1:00.38  59.38 | 1:50.76  +13.04 13467

Bartnes
82 96 405170 DIRKSEN Kaya 2000 NED 5960 1:00.26 1:59.86 +13.14 135.58
83 90 426319 MILLANG Maria 2000 A NOR 1:00.06 = 1:00.27 2:00.33  +13.61 139.90

httn'//data fis-ski.com/dvnamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=88663 07.12.2016



FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 01.12.2016 Page 4 of 4

y . Total : FIS
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run 2 Tirme Diff. it

ROSTADSAND

84 71 426305 Synne Johanne 1999 NOR = 1:00.01 1:00.57 2:00.58 +13.86 142.20
Eikeland

85 107 | 6536517  NYQUIST Hanna 2000 | USA | 1:00.00 1:00.76 2:00.76 +14.04 143.85
CHRISTENSEN _ . .

86 82 175060 gHSIPEERSS 2000 DEN | 1:00.76 1:00.16 2:00.92 +14.20 145.32

87 72 426260 RYGH Johanne 1998 | NOR | 1:0059  1:00.53  2:01.12 +14.40  147.15

88 77 308018 NAKACHIMaya 2000  JPN | 1:0059 1:00.91 20150 +14.78 150.64

Simkowitz
89 ‘ 97 426333 SUNDSETH Eivor 2000  NOR | 1:00.03 1:01.52 2:01.55 +14.83 151.10
90 73 426297  AMDAL Marie 1999 NOR ' 1:01.52 1:00.28 2:01.80 +15.08 153.40
91 92 426329 TORGERSEN Mina 2000 NOR | 1:00.98 1:00.94 2:01.92 +1520 154.50
92 99 426322 BREKKAN Johanne 2000 NOR & 1:.01.33 1:02.38 2:03.71 +16.99 170.94

93 74 426200 MYKING Susanne | 4999  NOR | 1:02.14 1:0262| 210476 +18.04 180.58

Bjoroey
o4 100 255420 HANSDOITIR 2000 ISL | 1:02.30 10324 20554 +18.82 187.74
95 110 426308 KOJEN Aurora 2000 NOR | 1:02.89 1.03.02 2:05.91 +19.19 191.14
o5| 75| .4zapys | EOGHRIaNINe 1999 NOR = 10415 10392 20807 +21.35 21098
97 101 426300 STENBAKK Lise 1999 | NOR | 1:05.34 1:04.19 | 2:09.53 +22.81 22438
98 93 426321 MOHOLDTFrda- 900 NOR = 1:0480 1:0592 21072 +2400 23531

99 | 105 225726 GALBRAITH Helena 2000 @ GBR | 1:10.35 1:07.41 2:17.76 +31.04 | 299.96
Did not start 1st run
61 426271 SCHREINER Heidi 1999 NOR
60 565384 DVORNIK Pika 1992 | SLO
30 506657 @ ASP Mette 1995 SWE
Did not finish 2nd run
40 426252 GRIMSRUD Juliane | 1998 NOR

NYBERG
38 506754 ER|CSSON Mica 1996 SWE

35| 435347 KLUSAK Magdalena 1995 | POL

34 496327 MIQUEL Mirentxu 1998 | ESP

23| 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 11996 | LAT
Did not finish 1st run

78 6536334 DRISCOLL Maggie 1999 USA

SANCHEZ-CRUZAT '
68| 496405 pLo 1999 | ESP

5 496055 | PAU Nuria 1994 ESP

httn-//data fieecki cam/dvnamic/results. html?sector=AL&raceid=88663 07.12.2016



National Junior Championships - Men's Giant Slalom 01.12.2016

s

|

Page 1 of 6

OrGlA RS

National Junior Championships - Men's Giant Slalom

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUl or SUILFRAITA
Year of birth :
1972,1975 or 1980-1985

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17 |

18

19

20

Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2
LINDSTOEL
13 422546 Joachim Jagge 1997  NOR 51.49 51.86
NILSEN Didrik
8 422529 Langmoen 1996 @ NOR 51.82 51.60
VOELLO Gustav
10 422670 Rosberg 1999 NOR 51.25 52.19
SOLHEIM Fabian
15 422469 Wilkens 1996 NOR 51.47 52.38
11 561331 KAVCIC Jani 1996 SLO 5117 52.79
FOSSLAND Markus
9 422676 Nordgaard 1999 NOR 51.62 52.44
26 492065 ORTEGA Ricard 1996 ESP 51.88 52.41
i 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej 1988 POL 51.89 52.49
SOLBAKKEN
1 422654 Mikkel 1999 NOR 52.16 52.25
3 561364 SPILAR Zan 1997 SLO 52.03 52.64
KNUDSEN Herman
22 422610 Rognes 1998  NOR 52.01 52.70
6 561360 KRALJ Zan 1997  SLO 51.68 53.32
39 422477 LODDEN Andreas 1996 NOR 52.67 52.36
30 170159  VORRE Marcus 1998 @ DEN 52.51 52.71
65| 422804 | WAVOLD Osler 1999 | NOR | 5307 52.33
LIEN Joachim
12 422582 Bakken 1997 NOR 52.45 52.95
5 561320 PANCUR Luka 1995 @ SLO 53.11 52.38
28 422420 Eﬁ]‘;E’EROED Ola 1995 NOR 5302 5255
40 422660 FOSHEIM Sigurd 1999 @ NOR 52.63 53.13
SOERBY Erik
16 422523 Malmborg 1996 @ NOR 52.87 52.94
. D i £ 12 e dAvrenmennimfeacnlte htmPcantar=AT Lraceid=RRAA4

— F-"‘Tﬁ'

01122016

Race codex : 1012
Valid for FIS Points : YES

1 files available

Total
Time

1:43.35

1:43.42

1:43.44

1:43.85

1:43.96

1:44.06

1:44.29

1:44.38

1:44.41

1:44 67

1:44.71

1:45.00
1:45.03

1:45.22

1:45.40

1:45.40

1:45.49

1:45.57

1:45.76

1:45.81

Diff.

+0.07

+0.09

+0.50

+0.61

+0.71

+0.94
+1.03

+1.06

+1.32

+1.36

+1.65

+1.68 |

+1.87

+2.05

+2.05

+2.14 |

+2.22

+2.41

+2.46

FIS
Points

30.38

31.04

31.23

35.12
36.16
3711

39.29
40.15

40.43
42.90
43.28

46.03
46.31

48.11

49.82

49.82
50.67
51.43
53.23 |

53.71

07.12.2016



National Junior Championships - Men's Giant Slalom 01.12.2016

Rank Bib
21 2
22 34
23 14
24 23
25 41
26 121
27 57
28 123
29| 53
30 17
31 33
32 140
32 110
34 127
35| b2
36 32
37, 18
38 105
39 4
40 54
41 35
42 29
43 48
44 27
44 | 25
46 45
47 . 31
47 19
49 126

FIS Code

422630

422419

422558

422609

422585

422715

422648
422729
422467
422626

250353

422706

422697

561404

422647

422562
422640

422713

422690 |

422672

422550

422563

20447

422634

502319

422528 |

6190780
422598
422722

Name

BREIVIK QOdin
Vassbotn

STEINSVOLL Peer

SANDERBERG Olav
Engelhardt

STRAND Andreas

ALFREDSEN
Andreas

JOERGENSEN
Leopold

RUUD Mats
BRAATHEN Lucas
MYRSETH Stian
THORSBY Henrik

SNORRASON
Sturla-Snaer

JOESSUND Karl-
Erik

BRAKESTAD
Marius

BOZIC Borut

HAUNE Mathias
Sundal

EVJEN Haakon

WEMBSTAD Jesper

FAUSA Louis
Gustav

TEFRE Mathias
STAURSET lIsak

GULDSETH Sander
Karlsen

FALKSETE Esten
Riise

SUAREZ PEREZ
Pol

NORUM Elias

BRAENDHOLM
Jesper

HAUGLAND
Kristoffer

LORIN Corentin
KUFAAS Simen
KINDEM Kaspar

Year

1998

1995

1997

1998

1997

2000

1998
2000
1996
1998

1994

2000

2000

2000

1998

1997
1998

2000

1999
1999

1997

1997

1999

1998

1999

1996

1999
1997
2000

Nation Run 1
NOR | 52.35
NOR = 52.92
NOR | 5258
NOR = 53.07
NOR | 53.15
NOR  53.30
NOR & 53.14
NOR = 53.20
'NOR | 53.39
NOR | 53.37
ISL 53.52
NOR 5374
NOR | 53.70
SLO = 5386
NOR | 53.41
NOR = 53.22
NOR = 5353
NOR = 54.06
NOR | 53.49
NOR = 53.81
NOR = 5361
NOR = 53.58
AND | 53.86
NOR = 5350
SWE | 53.71
NOR & 53.80
' FRA | 5365
NOR = 53.27
'NOR | 5379

Run 2

53.77

53.25

53.61

53.16

53.34

53.20

53.37
53.47
53.34
53.58

53.58

53.44

53.48

53.36

53.83

54.06
53.76

53.25

53.89
53.58

53.87

54.01

53.78

54.15

53.94

53.89

54.07
54.45

53.97

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=88664

Total
Time

1:46.12

1:46.17

1:46.19

1:46.23

1:46.49

1:46.50

1:46.51
1:46.67
1:46.73
1:46.95

1:47.10

1:47.18

1:47.18

1:47.22

1:47.24

1:47.28

1:47.29

1:47.31

1:47.38
1:47.39

1:47.48

1:47.59

1:47.64

1:47.65

1:47.65

1:47.69

1:47.72
1:47.72

1:47.76

Diff.

+2.77

+2.82

+2.84

+2.88

+3.14

+3.15

+3.16
+3.32

+3.38 |

+3.60

+3.75

+3.83

+3.83

+3.87

+3.89

+3.93

+3.94

+3.96

+4.03

+4.04

+4.13

+4.24

+4.29

+4.30

+4.30

+4.34

+4.37 |

+4.37

+4.41 |

Page 2 of 6

FIS
Points

56.65 |
5712
57.31
57.69

60.15

60.25

60.34
61.86
62.43

64.52

65.94
66.70

66.70
67.08
67.27

67.65

67.74
67.93

68.59

68.69

69.54
70.59

71.06
71.15

71.15

71.53

71.82
71.82

72.20

07.12.2016



National Junior Championships - Men's Giant Slalom 01.12.2016

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run 2
50| 46 422623 KROGH Constantin | 1998 NOR | 5420 5367
51| 72 422667 gjgﬁ?"UNDSSON 1999 NOR | 5399 | 54.03
51 36 6202929 VALLORY Federico | 1998 = ITA 5385 5417
SOLBAKKEN

53| 24 422637 S 1998 | NOR | 5375 5430
BERGE Didrik

54| 67 422604 [onCCd 1998 NOR = 5398  54.42

54| 56 422665 BAKKE Jakob 1999 | NOR | 5411 5429

56 21 700041 KATRENIC Henrich 1998 SVK = 53.81  54.96

57 50 710351 EMRIC Eman 1996 | BIH 5439 5457

58 51 422655 STRAND Simen 1999  NOR = 5447  54.52

59 130 422732 MCGRATH Atle Lie | 2000 A NOR | 54.65 5443

60| 47| 422505 | SKARE Lasse 1997  NOR = 5469 5456
Andre

61| 43 420659  ANTONSEN Fredrk ' 41999 | NOR | 5404 5527
Lolland

62 81 422661 LARSEN Mads 1999 NOR = 5424 5510

63 42 a2op11 CAPPELENDAHL 4998  NOR | 5433 5503
Johan

64 38 280034 BIRAN Itamar 1998 | ISR 5430 5519
NORMANNSETH

65| 120 422716 L0 2000 NOR | 5507 5464

66 62 502224 NYSTROEM Henrik 1997 | SWE = 5457 5515

67 20| 502232 NYMAN Fabian 1997 | SWE | 5477 5496

68| 78| 422658 | NICOLAYSENVelle | 1909 | NOR | 54.56| 5520
Kieding

69| 69 310436 JEVREMOVIC Raso 1998 @ SRB | 5467  55.17

70 92 422613 NILSEN Andre 1998 NOR = 5467 5525
BRATSBERG

71| 37| 422620] 2N S 1998 | NOR | 5485 5528

72 112 422717 RIIBER Nikolai 2000 NOR = 5396  56.21
JOHANSEN

73| 66 422644 AATSC 1998 | NOR | 5486 5547

74 90 310438  SALIHOVIC Eldar 1999 MNE = 5496  55.73

75 73 422686  ESPE Martin 1999 | NOR | 5539 5576
BYE Ludvig

76| 44| 422632 gY= LUY 1998  NOR = 5477  56.64

77| 70| 422685 SELTE Christopher | 1999 | NOR | 5561  55.81
HOEL Christian

76| 46| 4zmma| SOELS 2000 NOR = 5580  55.63

70| 74| 422689  BERG Nikolai 1999 | NOR = 5505  56.44

Lous A i L2 10 e f A renmsmntnfmncas lia htsma | Vcantar—= AT Rrraraid=R8RAAA

Total
Time

1:47.87

1:48.02

1:48.02

1:48.05

1:48.40

1:48.40
1:48.77
1:48.96
1:48.99
1:49.08

1:49.25

1:49.31

1:49.34

1:49.36

1:49.49

1:49.71

1:49.72

1:49.73

1:49.75

1:49.84

1:49.92

1:50:13

1:50.17

1:50.33

1:50.69

1:51.15

1:51.41

1:51.42

1:51.43

1:51.49

Diff.

+4.52

+4.67 |

+4 .67

+4.70

+5.05

+5.05

+5.42

+561 |

+5.64

+5.73

+5.90

+5.96

+5.99

+6.01

+6.14

+6.36

+6.37

+6.38

+6.40

+6.49

+6.57

+6.78

+6.82

+6.98

+7.34

+7.80 |

+8.06

+8.07

+8.08

+8.14

Page 3 of 6

FIS
Paoints

73.24
74.66
74.66

74.95

78.27

78.27
81.77
83.58
83.86

84.71

86.33

86.89
87.18
87.37
86.60
90.69

90.78

90.88
91.07

91.92

92.68
94.67
95.05
96.57

99.98

104.34
106.81
106.90
107.00

107.57

N7 1?72 2016



National Junior Championships - Men's Giant Slalom 01.12.2016

Rank

80

81

82

83

84

84
86

87

88

89
90

91

92

93

93

95

96

97 |

98
99
100

101

102

103

104

105
106

106

Bib

114

68

94

80

101

64
71

95

131

61
83

63

109

119

77

129

91

84
135
79
58

132

93

89

82

87

124

116

FIS Code

422712

422662

422691

422650

422688

502228

422636

170160

422727

502218

422628

250402

422701

422730

422653

422728

422671

221363
422741
502247
422586

422725

422666

422693

502285

422669

422735

422705

Name

TOENNESSEN
Rasmus

MATHIESEN Jens-
Christian

TANGEN-
PEDERSEN
Magnus

BJORDAL Kristian
August

BAKKEN Berge
Gjerstad

LARSSON Maans
HAUG Trym

STAUNSAGER Mark
Holme

KVENQ Eirik
Ranheim

JORAELYV Daniel
KIRKEBY Kristian

GUDMUNDSSON
Jon Gunnar

DANIELSEN Ulrik
Rykhus

GUNLEIKSRUD
Halvor Hilde

FROGNER Sander

SMITH Andreas
Unhjem

OESTHEIM Egil
Markus

AVENT Mathieu
NORUM Simon
BERGMAN Martin
ANDA Eirik

BROENDMO Jon
Gunnar

BARLAUG Aslak
Lysfjord

FINNE Torkild

ANTFOLK
Alexander

HANSEN Odin Mehl
STENERSEN Sivert

AAMBAKK Sondre
Rekkedal

Year

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

1997
1998

1998

2000

1997
1998

1998

2000

2000

1999

2000

1999

1999
2000
1997

1997

2000

1999

1999

1998

1999
2000

2000

Nation Run 1
NOR 55.23
NOR 55.36
NOR 55.18
NOR 55.23
NOR 55.44
SWE 5517
NOR 55.41
DEN 55.15
NOR 55.23
SWE 55.86
NOR 55.74
| ISL 56.06
NOR 55.57
NOR 55.69
NOR 55.85
NOR 56.04
NOR 55.76
GBR 56.19
NOR 56.54
SWE 56.11
NOR 55.11
NOR 57.24
NOR 56.29
NOR 55.99 |
SWE 56.13
- NOR 56.53
NOR 56.89
NOR 56.07

Run 2

56.39

56.28

56.54

56.59

56.41

56.68

56.71

57.156

5717

56.83

57.08

56.83

57.33

57.27 |

57.11

56.95

57.25

56.92
56.79
57.29

58.48

56.80

58.06

58.47

58.34

58.00

57.73

58.55

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL &raceid=88664

Total
Time

1:561.62

1:51.64

1.51.72

1:51.82

1:51.85

1:51.85
1:52.12

1:562.30

1:52.40

1:52.69

1:52.82

1:52.89

1:52.90

1:52.96

1:52.96

1:52.99

1:53.01

1:53.11
1:53.33
1:53.40

1:63.59

1:54.04

1:54.35

1:54.46

1:54.47

1:54.53

1:54.62

1:54.62

Diff.

+8.27

+8.29

+8.37

+8.47

+8.50

+8.50

+8.77

+8.95

+9.05

+9.34

+9.47

+9.54

+9.55

+9.61

+9.61

+9.64 |

+9.66

+9.76
+9.98
+10.05

+10.24

+10.69

+11.00

+11.11 |

+11.12

+11.18

+11.27

+11.27

Page 4 of 6

FIS
Points

108.80

108.99
109.75

110.70

110.98

110.98

113.54

1156.25

116.20

118.95

120.18

120.84
120.94

121.51
121.51

121.79

121.98

122.93
125.01
125.68

127.48

131.75

134.69
135.73
135.82

136.39

137.25

137.25

07.12.2016



National Junior Championships - Men's Giant Slalom 01.12.2016

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run 2
108 128 422721 fgaﬁE'DBRAATEN 2000  NOR | 5624  58.39
109 | 103 | 422699  JACOBSEN Martin | 2000 | NOR | 56.48  58.26
110 96 422574 LIELARSEN Jacob 1997 NOR | 56.38  58.53
111 | 139 | 422719 ilaLdY_ulK Haakon 2000 | NOR | 5670 5833
112 111 422736 OESTBY Vermund 2000 NOR = 56.81  58.24
113 | 104 | 422718  NERSNAES Peder 2000 | NOR = 56.28  58.87
114 85 422679 NETELAND Sander 1999 NOR = 5631  59.16

BARMAN-JENSSEN
115 | 107 | 422726 BARMA 2000 | NOR | 5672  59.16
ANDERSSON
116 88 502331 DDERS 1099  SWE = 57.33 5859
117 | 59| 502256 OEHMAN Alex 1997 | SWE | 56.84 59.19
118 99 170166 JSEEVSEN Christian 5000  DEN =~ 57.04  59.21
119 | 108 422738 SKYRUD Magnus | 2000 A NOR | 56.66 5961
120 133 422723 STRAUME Markus 2000 NOR | 5761  59.30
191 138 422707 | MOELLER Fredrik 2000 | NOR | 1:00.03  57.26
122 117 422733 ONSTAD Tidemann 2000 NOR | 57.89  59.47
123 136 422700 Tg&EINSTRAND 2000 |NOR | 5832 5917
124 118 422720 THALBERG Kristian = 2000 NOR | 5876  59.11
DRAGESET Jonas
125 106 422708  DoAi- 2000 NOR = 5844  59.81
SOMMERSETH .
126 | 102 422734 | SoMN 2000 | NOR = 57.79  1:00.86
127 | 122 422709 | FELDE Reiel Daling | 2000  NOR | 5853 1:00.87
128| 76| 250403 SUDJONSSON 1998  ISL = 5886 1:01.01
jarki
129 | 100 170164 OKSHOLM Thor 1099 | DEN | 59.70 1:00.92
130 137 422710 NORNES Thomas 2000 NOR = 59.83 1:00.88
Did not finish 2nd run
BREIVIK Joergen
tes| agzpay| PRENES 2000 | NOR
75 422641 AMUNDSEN Joar 1998 = NOR
49| 422677  MJELDE Joachim | 1999 | NOR
Did not finish 1st run
134 422724 BERGAN Olav 2000 NOR
115 | 422740 | HAUGLAND Oerjan | 2000 = NOR
98 460125 OLTEANU Mihnea 4999 = ROU
oan
e T i L2 1.t kA Arrernrmninfeaciilte htrmmlPcantar=AT X!rnrpidzgﬂﬁﬁd

Total
Time

1:54.63

1:54.74 |

1:54.91

1:55.03

1:55.05
1:55.15

1:565.47

1:55.88

1:55.92

1:56.03

1:56.25

1:56.27
1:56.91
1:57.29

1:57.36

1:57.49

1:57.87

1:58.25

1:58.65

1:59.40

1:59.87

2:00.62

2:00.71

Diff.

+11.28

+11.39

+11.56

+11.68

+11.70
+11.80

H#12:42

+12.53

+12.57

+12.68

+12.90

+12.92
+13.56
+13.94

+14.01

+14.14

+14.52

+14.80

+15.30

+16.05

+16.52

+17.27 |

+17.36

Page 5 of 6

FIS
Points

137.34

138.38

140.00
141.13

141.32
142.27

145.31

149.19

149.57
150.62
152.70

152.89
158.96
162.56

163.23
164.46
168.06

171.67

175.46
182.57
187.03

194.14

194.99

07.12.2016



National Junior Championships - Men's Giant Slalom 01.12.2016

Rank Bib
97 |

85

60

55
i da Lo T

FIS Cod

e Name Year

422695 DYRSTAD Sigurd | 1999

202856 CADARIU Sasha | 1998
430472 KLUSAK Michal | 1990
422607 HEMBRE Ivar 1998

; Total
Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time

NOR |
GER
POL

NOR

Page 6 of 6

07.12.2016



FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 02.12.2016 Page 1 of 4

OF Geilo NOR) ' > 02122016

FIS Race - Ladies’ Giant Slalom

Race codex : 5902
Valid for FIS Points : YES

1 files available

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUl or SUILFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run2 19@  pifr.  FIS
1| 15 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 1995 NED = 57.02  56.17 1:53.19 22.86
2 6 506762 KARLSSON Hildur 1996 SWE  57.74 5596 153.70 +051 27.28
3 11 25194 PALLAS Carmina 1996  AND = 57.49 5630 15379 +0.60 28.05
4 5 705460 JANCOVA Tereza 1999 SVK = 58.08 5658 1:54.66 +147 3559
5 13 426304 RESEN Henriette 1999 | NOR | 57.03 57.92| 155495 +1.76  38.10
6 92 426324 MONSEN Marte 2000 NOR = 5872 5648 1:55.20 +2.01 40.26

7 B 155503 KLICNAROVA Pavla 1988 CZE 58.94 56.50 1:55.44  +2.25 4234

8 26 426273 a’;‘ﬂa}ﬁFRENG 1999 NOR 5854 57.04 15558 +2.39 4355
9 9 496284 ESTEVE Anna 1997 | ESP | 5870 56.96 15566 +2.47 | 44.25

10 1 426216 BRAKESTAD Vilde 1997 NOR 58.76 57.10 ' 1:55.86  +2.67 4598
11 10 506684 JANSSON Louise 1995 SWE 58.89 57.16  1:56.06 +2.86  47.62
12 17 25188 RAMENTOL Sara 1996  AND 58.73 57.33 1:56.06 +2.87  47.71

13 19 506890 AXELSSON Fanny 1998 SWE 59.19 56.95 1:56.14  +2.95 48.40

14 2 705436 ré);\mggucm 1996 SVK = 5900 5745 15645 +326 51.09

15 27 6535771 NAWROCKI Rachel 1997 = USA 59.90 57.27 1:57.17 | +3.98 57.32

NYBERG .
AR o 5 — 1996 SWE = 5996 5723 15719 +400 57.49
17 37 705462 ’é"g‘EAVC'KOVA 1999  SVK | 5987  57.40 15727 +408 58.18

18 44 496313 GANDARIAS Sofia 1997 ESP 59.47 57.94 1:57.41 +4.22 59.40
19 35 426261 SANDEGGEN Saga 1998 NOR 59.76 57.84  1:57.60 +4.41 61.04
20 7 506814 GRUNDEN Matilda 1997 SWE 59.96 57.79 1:57.75  +456 62.34

21| 3 155605 E;gﬁr%KOVA 1990 CZE | 1:0001 57.80 1:57.81 +462 | 62.86

22| A 426200 ANDERSEN Saskia 1997 NOR 569.77 58.06 1:57.83 +4.64 63.03

23 23 426251 GRIMSRUD Tiril 1998 NOR | 1:00.03 57.84 15787 +468 63.38

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL &raceid=88665 07.12.2016



FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 02.12.2016 Page 2 of 4

Total Diff. FIS

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run 2 Time Points

24 18 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996  LAT 59.76 58.37 1:5813 +494 6563

25| 20 496222 LOPEZClara 1996 ESP | 1:00.37 57.81 15818 +4.99  66.06
LARSEN Andrea ; .

26 45 426277 Ghos 1099 NOR 10051 57.70 15821 +502 66.32

27| 30 426299 VARNE Bergitte 1999  NOR & 1:00.38 5788 1:5826 +507 66.76

28 87 405172 BAKKE Bianca 2000 NED = 1:00.78 57.53 15831 +512 67.19

20| 24 426272 EJSBHEDRG Martine 19099  NOR | 5991 5841 15832 +513 67.28

30 89 426311 $Q};§SETE Yiva 2000 NOR  1:01.07 5738 15845 +526 68.40

31 39 426276 KINNEBERG Birgit 1999  NOR @ 1:01.06 57.89 1:58.94 +5.75  72.64

32 14 426291 Er?nE“LTISTRAND 1999 NOR | 1:00.23 5920 1:59.43 +6.24 76.89

33 100 705469 NEMCOVA Klaudia 2000 SVK @ 1:.01.09 58.41 1:59.50 +6.31 77.49

34 95 426328 RYGH Jenny 2000 NOR  1:00.89 5870 15959 +6.40 7827
35 94 496413 VAZQUEZ Mireia 2000  ESP | 1:01.82 57.84 15966 +647  78.88
35 50 426278 RABO Mina Sofie 1999 NOR 10125 5841 15066 +6.47 78.88
RAMENTOL A .
37 40 25201 RAMENTOL /1998 AND | 1:01.23 5864 15087 +668 80.70
BIRKISDOTTIR _ :
38 42 255403 plNoO0l 1998 ISL | 10078 5944 20022 +7.03 83.73
39 48 225639 GUEST Kirsty 1997 | GBR | 1:02.52  57.85 2:00.37  +7.18  85.02
40 36 496379 BELIO Irati 1999 ESP | 1:00.77 5966 2:00.43 +7.24 8554
41 21 426301 ngﬁgmcatha””a 1999 NOR | 1:01.46  59.04 20050 +7.31 86.15
42 43 25207 [\Cﬂlléjl?dr?aES RUF 1999 AND 10129 5953 2:00.82 +7.63 8892
43| 33 426298 OVERAAS Frida 1999  NOR | 1:01.46 5959 2:01.05 +7.86  90.91
44 101 426327 ﬁSI'SnEOFFERSEN 2000 NOR & 1:02.36 5921 20157 +8.38 9541
44 55 426270 BERGE Yiva 1999 | NOR | 1:01.53 1:0004 20157 +838  95.41
46 52 6536167 GILLIS Sarah 1999 USA  1:02.09 5960 2:01.69 +850 96.45

47 88 6536383 TRUDEAU Hannah 2000 USA | 1:02.43 59.28 2:01.71 +8.52  96.63
48 74 426318 TELJE Elise 2000 NOR = 1:02.69 59.19 2:01.88 +8.69  98.10

49 34 426252 GRIMSRUD Juliane 1998 NOR | 1:02.12 59.86 2:01.98 +8.79 98.96

50 62 426281 ?QQSEQLME‘”“E 1999 NOR = 1:02.34 5969 2:02.03 +8.84  99.40

51| 51 175056 BROENSIdaSofie | 4999 | DEN | 1:02.16 1:00.37 2:02.53 +9.34 | 103.73

Bunsov
52 25 426194 MUNKELIEN Mie 1996 NOR = 1:02.02 1:0061 2:02.63 +9.44  104.59
53 53 426259 NAESS Martine 1998  NOR @ 1:02.88 5987 2:02.75 +9.56 10563
54 69 275038 RYAN Emma 2000 IRL 1:03.30 5958 2:02.88 +9.69 106.76

1. 1 s 0 1t oo A e mamn i ndinmnalbn it Pcantar— AT PrearaiA=RRRAAS N7 122016



FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 02.12.2016 Page 3 of 4

: ) ; Total - FIS
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run 2 Tirme Diff. Points
55 78 496434  ABAD Celia 2000 ESP 1:02.95 1:00.01 2:02.96 +9.77 | 107.45

56 46 25206 CINCA BONS Aina 1999 AND @ 1:01.95 1:01.33 2:03.28 +10.09 110.22

57| 59| 6295167 82%5'—'—’“”0 1999 = ITA | 1:02.04 1:01.36 2:03.40  +10.21 111.26
DAGBJARTSDOTTIR _ . .

58 63 265416 ponimion 1999  ISL | 1:02.26 1:01.15 20341 +10.22 111.34

59| 56 175055 LARSEN Emilie 1999 | DEN | 1:02.91 10072 20363 +10.44 113.25

60 86 426326 MOLTZAU Serine 2000 NOR  1.03.30 1:0059 2:03.8% +10.70 115.50

61 96 | 426316 KROGH Madeleine 2000  NOR @ 1:03.35 1:01.00 2:.0435 +11.16 119.48
PATRICKSSON ; . :

B2 49| 426201 » niken Philippa 1997 NOR @ 1:04.27 1:00.77 2:05.04 +11.85 12546

63 98 6536435 ANTONIOLI Ruby 2000  USA @ 1:04.33 1:00.89 2:05.22 +12.03 127.02

64 83 255427 TRIDGEIRSDOTTIR 5500 |5 1:0427 1:01.01 2:0528 +12.09 127.54

Harpa Maria
65 80 426325 %E#EYE Karen 2000 | NOR | 1:03.92 1:01.45 20537 +12.18 128.31
66 58 705435 EEEEEOROVA 1996  SVK = 1:04.14 1:.01.69 2:05.83 +12.64 13230

67 76 426309 EL?EVSETH Emma 5000  NOR | 1:04.32 10226 20658 +13.39 138.79

CHRISTENSEN . . .
e8| 75| 17s080| SHRIBIAOE 2000 DEN  1:0511 1:01.59 2:06.70 +13.51 139.83
PEDERSEN Tiril . . ,
69| 85| 426314] EEDERED 2000 NOR | 1:05.38 1:01.37 2:06.75 +13.56 140.26
70 77 415227 GILLARD Amelia 2000 NZL  1:0537 10191 2:07.28 +14.09 14485
71 91 405170 DIRKSEN Kaya 2000 | NED | 1:0543 10225 2:07.68 +14.49 14831
ROSTADSAND
72 B4 426305 Synne Johanne 1999 NOR 10569 10226 2:07.95 +14.76 150.65
Eikeland
73 72 426332 gé‘};?;m'-““”e" 2000  NOR | 1:05.98 1:02.05 2:08.03 | +14.84 151.34
NAKACHI Maya . . .
74| 70| 308018 | MRS 2000 JPN  1:06.42 1:0190 20832 +1513 15386
75 81 6536517 NYQUIST Hanna 2000 | USA | 1:05.93 1:02.66 2:08.59 +15.40 156.19
76 65 426260 RYGH Johanne 1998 NOR  1:06.82 1:02.85 2:09.67 +16.48 165.54
77 82 426319 MILLANG Maria 2000  NOR | 1:07.73  1:02.00 2:09.73 +16.54 166.06

78 61 496405 ﬁﬁc'}'fHEz'CRUZAT 1099 ESP = 1:06.25 10361 20986 +16.67 167.19

79 93 426333 SUNDSETH Eivor 2000  NOR | 1:06.84 1:03.55 2:10.39 +17.20 171.78
80 102 426322 BREKKAN Johanne 2000 NOR = 1:06.93 1:04.43 2:11.36  +18.17 180.18

81 84 426329 TORGERSEN Mina 2000 NOR @ 1:06.96 1:0464 2:11.60 +1841 18225

82 68 426275 E?O?ﬁRKam”e 1099 NOR = 1:08.16 10442 21258 +19.39 190.74

it /ldata fie_cli nnnwfrhrnnmi(‘/rf‘ﬂlllm,hh’nl?SGC{OI‘ZAL&raCt‘id=88665 07.12.2016



FIS Race - Ladies' Giant Slalom 02.12.2016 Page 4 of 4

: : - Total . FIS
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run 2 Timg Diff. Points
83 67 426290 “B"j‘é:f)'e“yG Susanne | 4999 | NOR | 1:08.54 1:05.00 2:13.54 +20.35 199.05
84 79 426308 KOJEN Aurora 2000 NOR  1:09.25 1.05.88 2:1513 +21.94 212.82
HANSDOTTIR . . _
85 103 255420 [IANSDOL 2000 ISL | 1:0043 1:06.42 2:15.85 +22.66 219.05
86 99 426300 STENBAKK Lise 1999  NOR & 1:12.10 1:06.95 2:19.05 +25.86 246.76

87 73 225726 GALBRAITH Helena 2000 GBR @ 1:15.11  1:11.32 2:26.43 +33.24 310.65
Did not start 2nd run
28 496327 MIQUEL Mirentxu 1998 ESP
Did not start 1st run
8 506739 STENVALL Emma 1996 @ SWE
Did not finish 2nd run

MOHOLDT Frida- 2000  NOR

90 426321 Sofie

71 6536334 DRISCOLL Maggie 1999 = USA

HERDLEVAER Marie

60 426274 RLRDL 1999 NOR
54 565384 DVORNIK Pika 1992 = SLO
38 426172 TVIBERG Rikke 1996 NOR
12 538855 FORD Julia 1990 = USA
Did not finish 1st run
o7 25210 MORENOBECERRA 5000  AND
66 426297 AMDAL Marie 1999 | NOR
57 496404 GORDO Rocio 1999 ESP
47 435414 KALUZA Martyna 1999 | POL
41| 428243 | ROEYNSTRAND 1998 NOR

Elise

29 435347 KLUSAK Magdalena 1995 POL
22 506769 GABRIELSSON Moa 1996 SWE
16 6535762 LORD Madison 1997 USA

st [ Anén €0 alri anm/dunaminfracnlte htmlZcartar=AT Kracrid=RRAAS N7.12.2016



National Junior Race - Men's Giant Slalom 02.12.2016

Page 1 of 6

OFFIQIAI(N

U LTS

National Junior Rﬂééé"_-'ﬁﬂén"’s’ Giant Slalom

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUI or SUILLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

Rank Bib
1 1
2 2
3 6
4 10
51 33
6 56
7 63
8 5
9, 30

10 35
11 18
12 28
13 141
14 29.
156 7
16| 15
17 22
18 13
19 8
20 40

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

FIS Code Name

422546

422676

422469

422670

422477

561397

422694

422523

6190649

422585

422610

422550

422697

6292929

422630

422626
492065

422640

422654

422623

LINDSTOEL
Joachim Jagge

FOSSLAND Markus
Nordgaard

SOLHEIM Fabian
Wilkens

VOELLO Gustav
Rosberg

LODDEN Andreas
NARALOCNIK Nejc

WAVOLD Oskar
Emil

SOERBY Erik
Malmborg

BLANC Alexis

ALFREDSEN
Andreas

KNUDSEN Herman
Rognes

GULDSETH Sander
Karlsen

BRAKESTAD
Marius

VALLORY Federico

BREIVIK Odin
Vassbotn

THORSBY Henrik
ORTEGA Ricard
WEMBSTAD Jesper

SOLBAKKEN
Mikkel

KROGH Constantin

Year

1997

1999

1996

1999

1996
1999

1999

1996

1998

1997

1998

1997

2000

1998

1998

1998
1996

1998

1999

1998

Nation Run 1

NOR 55.22
NOR 56.15
NOR 55.94
NOR 57.01
NOR 55.94
SLO 5657
NOR 57.28
NOR 57.41
FRA 56.65
NOR 57.48
NOR 57.51
NOR 5712
NOR 57.30
ITA 56.85
NOR 57.56
NOR 57.72
ESP 57.87
NOR 57.82
NOR 57.48
NOR 57.99

Run 2

54.16

53.39

53.86

53.75

55.39

54.82

54.36

54.35

55.37

54.56

54.62

55.06

54.94

55.52

54.84

54.90
54.87

54.96

55.33

54.88

cimmentadmnmilta ki lcantar=AT Lrraraid=RRAAA

02.12.2016

Race codex : 1013
Valid for FIS Points : YES

1 files available

Total
Time

1:49.38

1:49.54

1:49.80

1:50.76

1:51.33

1:51.39

1:51.64

1:51.76

1:62.02

1:52.04

1:52.13

1:52.18

1:562.24

1:52.37

1:52.40

1:62.62
1:62.74

1:52.78

1:52.81

1:562.87

Diff.

+0.16

+0.42

+1.38

+1.95

+2.01

+2.26

+2.38

+2.64

+2.66

+2.75

+2.80

+2.86

+2.99

+3.02

+3.24
+3.36

+3.40

+3.43

+3.49

FIS
Points

29.03

30.46

32.79

41.39

46.50

47.04

49.28

50.35

52.68

52.86

53.67

54.12

54.65

55.82

56.09

58.06
59.13

59.49

59.76

60.30

N7 122016



National Junior Race - Men's Giant Slalom 02.12.2016

Rank

21

22
23
23
25
25

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34
35
36
37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50

51

Bib

20

34
146
62
80

41

143

45

24

139

51
53

66

148
23
26

21

68
47
57

37

120

122

82

50

43

64

113

44

FIS Code

422637

422660
422729
492153
561396
561394

422706

422677

422563

422716

422607
422648

422604

6190887
422634
6190780
422690

502319

310436
422655
561395

422659

422713

422598
561404

422658

422672

20437

20431
6190878

20447

Name

SOLBAKKEN
Marius

FOSHEIM Sigurd
BRAATHEN Lucas
LLIBRE Ferriol
FONDA Jakob
ZIROVNIK Zak

JOESSUND Karl-
Erik

MJELDE Joachim

FALKSETE Esten
Riise

NORMANNSETH
Wilhelm

HEMBRE Ivar
RUUD Mats

BERGE Didrik
Haugstad

NORAZ Tony
NORUM Elias
LORIN Corentin
TEFRE Mathias

BRAENDHOLM
Jesper

JEVREMOVIC Raso

STRAND Simen
PASCINSKI Tadej

ANTONSEN Fredrik
Lolland

FAUSA Louis
Gustav

KUFAAS Simen
BOZIC Borut

NICOLAYSEN Vetle
Kieding

STAURSET lIsak

PEREZ FABREGA
Albert

SASPLUGAS Jan
LOPEZ Theo

SUAREZ PEREZ
Pol

Year

1998

1999
2000
1997
1999
1999

2000

1999

1997

2000

1998
1998

1998

2000
1998
1999
1999

1899

1998
1999

1999

1999

2000

1997
2000

1999

1999

1998

1997
2000

1999

Nation Run1

NOR 57.66
NOR 57.31
NOR 58.12
ESP 57.72
SLO 58.15
SLO 57.66
NOR 58.09
NOR 57.91
NOR 597
NOR 58.21
NOR 57.97
NOR 57.69
NOR 58.14
FRA 58.10
NOR 58.44
FRA 57.44
NOR 58.27
SWE 58.37
SRB 58.35
NOR 58.24
SLO 57.99
NOR 57.93
NOR 58.67
NOR 57.96
SLO 58.97
NOR 58.55
NOR 58.81
AND 58.45
AND 58.68
FRA 58.71
AND 57.93

Run 2

55.31

55.74
54.96
55.36
55.08

55.57

55.24

55.47

55.42

55.31

55.56

55.86

55.49

55.62
55.29
56.39

55.58

55.59

55.66
55.82

56.12

56.30

55.61

56.42

55.43

56.02

55.85

56.22

56.05

56.17

57.03

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=88666

Total
Time

1:52.97

1:63.05
1:53.08
1:53.08
1:563.23

1.53.23

1:53.33

1:53.38

1:53.39

1:53.52

1:53.53

1:53.55

1:53.63

1:53.72
1:683.73
1:563.83

1:53.85

1:53.96

1:54.01
1:54.06

1:54.11

1:54.23

1:54.28

1:54.38

1:54.40

1:54.57

1:54.66

1:54.67

1:54.73

1:54.88

1:54.96

Diff.

+3.59

+3.67
+3.70
+3.70
+3.85

+3.85

+3.95

+4.00

+4.01

+4.14

+4.15

+4.17

+4.25

+4.34
+4.35
+4.45

+4.47

+4.58

+4.63
+4.68

+4.73

+4.85

+4.90

+5.00

+5.02

+5.19

+5.28

+5.29

+5.35

+5.50

+5.58

Page 2 of 6

FIS
Points

61.19

61.91
62.18
62.18
63.52

63.52
64.42
64.87

64.96

66.12

66.21

66.39
67.11

67.91
66.00
68.90

69.08
70.06

70.51
70.96

71.41

72.48

72.93

73.83

74.01
75.53
76.34
76.43

76.96

78.31

79.02

07.12.2016



National Junior Race - Men's Giant Slalom 02.12.2016

Rank

52

53

54

55

56

57

57
59
60
61

62

63
63
65
66
67

68

69
70
70

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Bib

65

42

48

138

36

31

27
T
118
96

99

115
77
85
93
58

60

90
94

73

142

109

91

95

75

111

89

98

101

FIS Code

422644

422595

422647

422722

422611

422629

422562
700941
422717

422613

422691

422732
422641
422661
422693
502218

250402

422679
310438

422686

422727

422714

422669

422671

422689

422728

202856

422666

422574

Name

JOHANSEN
Alexander

SKARE Lasse
Andre

HAUNE Mathias
Sundal

KINDEM Kaspar

CAPPELEN DAHL
Johan

BRATSBERG
Herman

EVJEN Haakon
KATRENIC Henrich
RIIBER Nikolai
NILSEN Andre

TANGEN-
PEDERSEN
Magnus

MCGRATH Atle Lie
AMUNDSEN Joar
LARSEN Mads
FINNE Torkild
JORAELV Daniel

GUDMUNDSSON
Jon Gunnar

NETELAND Sander
SALIHOVIC Eldar
ESPE Martin

KVENO Eirik
Ranheim

HOEL Christian
Owesen

HANSEN Odin Mehl

OESTHEIM Egil
Markus

BERG Nikolai

SMITH Andreas
Unhjem

CADARIU Sasha

BARLAUG Aslak
Lysfiord

LIE LARSEN Jacob

Year

1998

1997

1998

2000

1998

1998

1997
1998
2000

1998

1999

2000
1998
1999
1999

1997

1998

1999
1999

1999

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

2000

1998

1999

1997

Nation Run 1

NOR

NOR

NOR

NCOR

NOR

NOR

NOR
SVK
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

SWE

ISL

NOR
MNE

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

GER

NOR

NOR

58.40

58.54

59.11

59.79

58.34

58.95

59.14
59.81
59.79

59.33

59.17

58.59
59.36
59.11
59.41

59.64

1:00.19

59.68
59.49

1:00.77

1:00.27

1:00.04

1:00.52

1:00.09

1:00.64

1:00.76

1:00.36

59.69

1:00.27

Run 2

56.59

56.46

55.91

55.38

57.01

56.64

56.45
55.82
56.09

56.56

56.88

57.59
56.82
57.64
57.61

57.48

57.08

57.64
57.84

56.56

57.156

57.42

57.15

57.62

57.08

56.99

57.65

58.37

57.89

http://data. fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=ALé&raceid=8 8666

Total
Time

1:54.99

1:55.00

1:55.02

1:55.17

1:55.35

1:55.59

1:55.59
1:55.63
1:55.88

1:55.89

1:56.056

1:56.18
1:56.18
1:56.75
1:57.02

1:57.12

1:57.27

1:57.32
1:57.33

1:57.33

1:57.42

1:57.46

1:567.67

1:57.71

1:57.72

1:57.75

1:58.01

1:58.06

1:58.16

Diff.

+5.61

+5.62

+5.64

+5.79

+5.97

+6.21

+6.21
+6.25
+6.50

+6.51

+6.67

+6.80
+6.80
+7.37
+7.64

+7.74

+7.89

+7.94
+7.95

+7.95

+8.04

+8.08

+8.29

+8.33

+8.34

+8.37

+8.63

+8.68

+8.78

Page 3 of 6

FIS
Points

79.29
79.38

79.56
80.91

82.52

84.67

84.67
85.03
87.27

87.36
88.79

89.96
89.96
95.06
97.48

98.38
99.72

100.17
100.26
100.26

101.07

101.42
103.31
103.66
103.75
104.02
106.35
106.80

107.70

07.12.2016



National Junior Race - Men's Giant Slalom 02.12.2016

Rank Bib

81

82
83
84

85

86

87

88

89

90
91
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102
103
104
105
106

107

108

109
110
111

147

61
88
55

114

133

124

117

86

130
69
116

83

144

125

74

108

121

131

103

128

107
132
127
102

97
126

140

145
135
119

FIS Code

422712

502228
221363

502256

422719

422725

422730

422735

502285

422707
6293249
422718

502247

422721

422737

6292932

422741

422705

422740

170166

422726

221425
422709
422724
422695
700957

422723

422700

422738
422720

422733

g — e Y

Name

TOENNESSEN
Rasmus

LARSSON Maans
AVENT Mathieu
OEHMAN Alex

PILVIK Haakon
Aadu

BROENDMO Jon
Gunnar

GUNLEIKSRUD
Halvor Hilde

STENERSEN Sivert

ANTFOLK
Alexander

MQELLER Fredrik
REMOLIF Simone
NERSNAES Peder
BERGMAN Martin

FOSSEIDBRAATEN
Johan

BREIVIK Joergen
Hedenstad

VERTEMATI Davide
NORUM Simon

AAMBAKK Sondre
Rekkedal

HAUGLAND Oerjan

JENSEN Christian
Skov

BARMAN-JENSSEN
Herman

FITZGERALD Rory
FELDE Reiel Daling
BERGAN Olav
DYRSTAD Sigurd
KATRENIC Frederik
STRAUME Markus

ROEYNSTRAND
Johan

SKYRUD Magnus
THALBERG Kristian

ONSTAD Tidemann

Year

2000

1997

1999

1997

2000

2000

2000

2000

1998

2000
1999
2000

1997

2000

2000

1998
2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
2000
2000
1999
1999

2000

2000

2000
2000

2000

Nation Run1
NOR = 1:01.83
SWE  1:00.31
GBR = 1:00.37
SWE @ 1:00.32
NOR = 1:01.74
NOR | 1:01.32
NOR = 1:00.35
NOR = 1:00.80
SWE = 1:00.63
NOR = 1:01.81
ITA 1:00.73
NOR @ 1:00.92
SWE @ 1:01.08
NOR = 1:.01.62
NOR = 1:01.75
ITA 1:01.66
NOR = 1:01.53
NOR = 1:02.11
NOR = 1:03.12
DEN = 1:01.30
NOR = 1:02.53
GBR  1:02.04
NOR | 1:02.63
NOR = 1:01.51
NOR = 1:01.94
SVK | 1:02.73
NOR | 1:03.44
NOR = 1:03.61
NOR @ 1:03.27
NOR = 1:03.83
NOR = 1:03.89

Run 2

56.31

58.08
58.16
58.23

56.99

57.45

58.50

58.20

58.39

57.42
58.59
58.44

58.35

57.83

5773

57.83

58.16

58.06

57.24

59.54

58.50

59.13
58.60
59.81
59.96
59.42

58.76

58.74

59.33
58.93

59.07

e eantnfvacilie html1Pcantar=AT R’Iﬂ(‘{‘ld:88666

Total
Time

1:58.24

1:58.39
1:58.53

1:58.55

1:58.73

1:58.77

1:58.85

1:59.00

1:59.02

1:59.23
1:59.32
1:59.36

1:59.43

1:59.45

1:59.48

1:59.49

1:59.69

2:00.17

2:00.36

2:00.84

2:01.03

2:01.17
2:01.23
2:01.32
2:01.90
2:02.15

2:02.20

2:02.35

2:02.60
2:02.76
2:02.96

Diff.

+8.86

+9.01
+9.15

+9.17

+9.35

+9.39

+9.47

+9.62

+9.64

+0.85
+9.94
+9.98

+10.05

+10.07

+10.10

+10.11

+10.31

+10.79

+10.98

+11.46

+11.65

+11.79
+11.85
+11.94
+12.52

+12.77

+12.82 |

+12.97

+13.22
+13.38

+13.58

Page 4 of 6
FIS
Points
108.41

109.76
111.01

111.19

112.80
113.16

113.88
1156.22
115.40

117.28
118.09
118.45

119.07

119.25

119.52

119.61

121.40
125.70
127.41

131.71

133.41

134.66
135.20
136.01
141.20
143.44

143.89
145.24

147.48
148.91
150.70

07.12.2016



National Junior Race - Men's Giant Slalom 02.12.2016

Rank Bib
112 76

113 110

114 79

1151 112

116 137

FIS Code

6293248

422708

250403

422734

422710

Disqualified 1st run

149

422736

Did not start 2nd run

87

67

38

1

422628

422662

422632

502232

492150

422558

Did not start 1st run

105
104

71

170164
430762
422636

Did not finish 2nd run

136

129

100

81

72

70
54
52
25
19

14

12

Toas: . X 4. £2..

422715

422699

170160

422653

422667

422685
422586
422665
170159

422609

422582

422529

Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2
GRIMALDI Alberto 1999  ITA 1:02.97 1:00.67
DRAGESET Jonas )
Hariden 2000 | NOR @ 1:04.34 59.33
GUDJONSSON ) .
Bjarki 1998 ISL 1:03.29 1:00.86
SOMMERSETH ; .
Mathias 2000 NOR @ 1:04.89 1:00.28
NORNES Thomas 2000 NOR @ 1:0565 1:00.19
OESTBY Vermund 2000  NOR
KIRKEBY Kristian 1998 ' NOR
MATHIESEN Jens-
Christian 1999 ' NOR
BYE Ludvig
Elamnes 1998 NOR
NYMAN Fabian 1997 SWE
TABERNERO Marc 1997 ESP
SANDERBERG Olav
Engelhardt 1997 | NOR
OKSHOLM Thor 1999 DEN
JASICZEK Jedrzej 1997 POL
HAUG Trym 1998 NOR
JOERGENSEN
Leopold 2000  NOR
JACOBSEN Martin 2000  NOR
STAUNSAGER Mark
Ml 1998 DEN
FROGNER Sander 1999 NOR
GUDMUNDSSON
Bjarki 1999 NOR
SELTE Christopher 1999 NOR
ANDA Eirik 1997 | NOR
BAKKE Jakob 1999 NOR
VORRE Marcus 1998 DEN
STRAND Andreas 1998 NOR
LIEN Joachim
Bakken 1997 NOR
NILSEN Didrik
Langmoen 1996 NOR
1.l mmenn tAvrennsmnialnaciilia bt Doantner=AT RI?'Q(‘P{A:QRAAG

Total
Time

2:03.64

2:03.67

2:04.15

2:06.17

2:05.84

Diff.

+14.26

+14.29

+14.77

+15.79

+16.46

Page 5 of 6

FIS
Points

156.79

157.06
161.36

170.50

176.50

N7122016



National Junior Race - Men's Giant Slalom 02.12.2016 Page 6 of 6

Total Diff FIS

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run 2 Time iff. Boints

Did not finish 1st run

DANIELSEN Ulrik 2000 @ NOR

134 422701 Rykhus
123 700967 KOSIK Tomas 2000 @ SVK
BAKKEN Berge
106 422688 Gjerstad 1999 NOR
ANDERSSON
92 502331 Teriathisn 1999 SWE
! BJORDAL Kristian
84 422650 August 1999 NOR
78 6190484 LOIRE Florian 1997 FRA

59 502224 NYSTROEM Henrik 1997 SWE

49 422467 MYRSETH Stian 1996 NOR

46 710351 EMRIC Eman 1996 BIH
HAUGLAND

39 422528 istoffer 1996 NOR

32 280034 BIRAN ltamar 1998 @ ISR

TR B 1. It eVt Lataea 1V mntbmae— AT Praennni A—QO0ALLA N7 17 72MI1A



FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom 03.12.2016 Page 1 of 4

" el o) >  oa122016

FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom

Race codex : 5903
Valid for FIS Points : YES

1 files available

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUl or SULFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

) ) Total : FIS
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Diff. Bisirte
BEKKESTAD .
| 14 426236 Kristiane 1998 @ NOR 51.00 52.27  1:.43.27 32.91

2 2 506684 JANSSON Louise 1995 SWE 50.97 5253 1:43.50 +0.23 3451
3 69 426324 MONSEN Marte 2000 NOR 51.60 53.00 1:4460 +1.33 4218
3 1 506890 AXELSSON Fanny 1988 SWE 51.47 53.13 1:4460 +1.33 4218
5 3 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 = LAT 51.17 53.67 1:44.84 +1.57  43.86

6 75 705469 NEMCOVA Klaudia 2000 SVK 52.48 53.30 1:45.78 +2.51 50.41

7 22 705462 g&EAVC'KOVA 1999  SVK | 5241 5352 14593 +266 51.46
8 20 426273 a’;ﬂamERENG 1999 NOR = 5307 5350 14657 +3.30 5592

9 19 6535771 NAWROCKI Rachel 1997 USA 53.25 53.94 1:4719 +392 60.24

10 99 506903 EEE{;\NDBERG 1998 SWE = 5371 5351 14722 +3.95 60.45
11 16 426194 MUNKELIEN Mie 1996 £ NOR | 5352 5423 14775  +448 6414
12 27 496376 RELAT Maria 1999 ESP = 5268 5544 14812 +485 66.72
13| 11 6535762  LORD Madison 1997 | USA | 5411 5414 14825 +498 67.63
14 38 426278 RABO Mina Sofie 1999 NOR = 5422 5421 14843 +516 68.89

15 92 25210 %";@ENO BECERRA ' 5000  AND = 5466 5420 14886 +559 7188

16 56 426281 HANDALMarthe 1999 NOR 5470 5436 1.49.06 +579 73.28
16| 18 225639 GUEST Kirsty 1997 | GBR = 5450 5456 1:49.06 +579  73.28
18 86 405172 BAKKE Bianca 2000 NED & 5522 5418 14940 +6.13 7565
19| 33| 426172 TVIBERG Rikke 1996 | NOR = 5537 5400 1:49.46 +6.19 76.07
20 67 426328 RYGH Jenny 2000 NOR 5522 5481 15003 +6.76 80.04
21| 66 426318 TELJE Elise 2000 | NOR = 5465 5548 1:50.13 +6.86 80.74
22 29 426299 VARNE Bergitte 1909 NOR = 5532 5506 15038 +7.11  82.48

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=88667 07.12.2016



FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom 03.12.2016 Page 2 of 4

: . ) Total : FIS
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run 2 Tis Diff. Bk
23 34 496284 ESTEVE Anna 1997 ESP 54.83 5575 1:50.58 +7.31 83.88

24 100 426276 KINNEBERG Birgit 1999 NOR 55.70 55.18 1:50.88 +7.61 85.97

25 71 426326 MOLTZAU Serine 2000 NOR 55771 56.06 1:51.83 +8.56  92.59

DAGBJARTSDOTTIR d
26 35 255416 oy Bjorg 1999  ISL 55.70 56.38 1:52.08  +8.81 94.33
27 39 426298 OVERAAS Frida 1999 '« NOR 56.69 5573 1:52.42  +9.15 . 96.70

28 40 426252 GRIMSRUD Juliane 1998 = NOR 55.91 56.57 1:52.48 +9.21 97.12

29| 93 426307 KRISTOFFERSEN 5000 NOR | 5587 5678 15265 +938 9831

Helene
30 28 6536167 GILLIS Sarah 1999  USA 5600 5668 15268 +9.41 9852
31 53 426270 BERGE Ylva 1999 | NOR | 5612 5666 15278 +9.51 9921
32 91 415227 GILLARD Amelia 2000 NZL = 5646 5657 1:5303 +9.76 100.96
33 47 275038 RYAN Emma 2000 | IRL 5607 57.04 15311 +9.84 101.51
PATRICKSSON .
34 36 426201 AR oa 1997 NOR 5665 5668 15333 +10.06 103.05
35| 90 496425 OLMO Carmela 2000 | ESP | 5566  57.93 1:5350 +10.32 104.86
36 57 175056 EET?SE\TS ldaSofie 1999 DEN = 57.24 5669 15393 +1066 107.23
RAMENTOL ,
37| 45| 25201 | RAMENTOL iona | 1998 | AND | 6607 | 58.18 15425 +10.98 109.46
38 83 426311 .ﬁﬁr';SSETE Yiva 2000 NOR | 5622 5828 15450 +11.23 111.21

STAVSETH Emma

39 74 426309 2000  NOR 56.66 58.08 1:54.74 +11.47 11288

Kihle

40 80 496434 ABAD Celia 2000 ESP 5711 57.86 15497 +11.70 114.48
41 48 426260 RYGH Johanne 1998 NOR | 5800 57.87 15596 +12.69 121.38
42 50 426259 NAESS Martine 1998 NOR = 5810 5815 15625 +12.98 123.41
43 52 426290 gﬂgg‘g‘f Susanne | 1999 | NOR | 57.34 1:0049 157.83 +1456 134.42
44 46 705435 Effj%OROVA 1996 SVK = 5857 10016 15873 +15.46 140.70

NAKACHI Maya i

45| 58 308018 So=r 2000 | JPN | 5957 5957 1:59.14 | +15.87 143.56

HERDLEVAER Marie 4999 NOR =~ 59.04 1:0026 1:59.30 +16.03 144.67

46 55 426274 ponnes

47 76 255427 RIDGEIRSDOTTIR 15000 | 5L 5954 10042 15996 +16.69 14927

Harpa Maria
as| 54| 6205167 | GASTELLANO 1999 ITA  1:0033 1:0090 20123 +17.96 15813
49 78 405170 DIRKSEN Kaya 2000 | NED | 1:0051  1:0228 | 2:02.79  +19.52 | 169.00
50 81 255429 JHO’?"}LS;DI_%T'R 2000 | ISL | 1:0070 1:0259 2:0329 +20.02 172.49

51 84 426322 BREKKAN Johanne 2000 NOR 1:00.76 = 1:.03.02 2:03.78 +20.51  175.91

~ 1o F oo monntadmmnaléa it Qcontnr=AT (Q’I‘FIP(’I.("]:RR667 07]22016



FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom 03.12.2016 Page 3 of 4

) ) Total ; FIS
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run 2 Time Diff. Paints
52 B0 426275 E?O?,f‘R Katrine 1999 | NOR | 1:01.31 1:0399 20530 +22.03 186.50

53 62 395022 JOGEVA Anna Lotta 1999 = EST 1-03.13 1:05.80  2:08.93 +2566 211.81
54 88 426308 KOJEN Aurora 2000  NOR  1:05.31 1:04.85 2:110.16 +26.89 220.39

CHRISTENSEN

Anna Hillestad 2000 @ DEN | 1:1459 1:01.01 2:1560 +32.33 258.32

55 89 175060

Disqualified 1st run

LARSEN Andrea
42 426277 geioiny 1999 NOR
o5 | 256403 | BIRKISDOTTIR 1998 | ISL

Andrea Bjork
8 506769 GABRIELSSON Moa 1996 SWE
Did not start 1st run
49 25206 CINCA BONS Aina 1999 AND
4 25188 RAMENTOL Sara 1996 AND
Did not finish 2nd run

87 = 6536435 ANTONIOLI Ruby 2000  USA

MOHOLDT Frida-
82 426321 g.fie 2000 NOR
73 6536517 NYQUIST Hanna 2000 @ USA
61 426297 AMDAL Marie 1999 NOR

41 426261 SANDEGGEN Saga 1998 NOR

37 496379 BELIO Irati 1999 ESP

2| agea0s | SANCHEZ-CRUZAT | 1999 | ESP
Alicia

30 6535925 JENSON Erica 1998  USA
ROEYNSTRAND

25| 426201 | Aol 1999 | NOR

21 435347 KLUSAK Magdalena 1995 POL
15 426200 ANDERSEN Saskia 1997  NOR

13 506762 KARLSSON Hildur 1996 SWE

12 426251 GRIMSRUD Tiril 1998 = NOR
9 426304 RESEN Henriette 1999 NOR
5 538855 FORD Julia 1990 | USA

Did not finish 1st run

101 506871 HAGERIUS Julia 1988 SWE
PEDERSEN Tiril
94 426314 goendervik 2000 NOR

g5 225726 GALBRAITH Helena 2000 GBR

MELBYE Karen 2000 | NOR

79 426325 Tielta

Ao £2. Alrs nnmfr‘\ﬂncan\if"fI‘PR‘lIHQ,html?sectorzALI&raceid=88667 0712.2016



FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom 03.12.2016

Rank Bib

&
72
70
68
65

64

63

59

51

44
43

31

24

23

17

10

FIS Code

6536383
426316
426300
426319
426333

426329

426332

6536334

426305

496404
175055

25104

25207

496313

426301

506754

506814

565384

Name

TRUDEAU Hannah
KROGH Madeleine
STENBAKK Lise
MILLANG Maria
SUNDSETH Eivor
TORGERSEN Mina

NAUSTDAL Anneli
Bergset

DRISCOLL Maggie

ROSTADSAND
Synne Johanne
Eikeland

GORDO Rocio
LARSEN Emilie
PALLAS Carmina

MIJARES RUF
Claudia

GANDARIAS Sofia

HORGEN Catharina
Astrup

NYBERG
ERICSSON Mica

GRUNDEN Matilda

DVORNIK Pika

Year

2000
2000
1999
2000
2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999
1999

1996

1999

1997

1999

1996

1997
1992

Nation Run1

USA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR

USA

NOR

ESP
DEN

AND

AND

ESP

NOR

SWE

SWE

SLO

Run 2

RPN 1 1 [P CRIS - SR, /= n.«wnIr!unmﬂir‘frPQll‘fq,html?SQCtOI’zAL&fﬁCEid=88667

Total
Time

Diff.

Page 4 of 4

FIS
Paoints

07.12.2016



National Junior Championships -

Men's Slalom 03.12.2016

Page 1 of 6

3 S T A VA3

OFEI glé%hﬁzg&)u LTS

- Men's Slalom

National Junior Championships

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUl or SUILFRAITA
Year of birth :
1972,1975 or 1980-1985

Rank Bib
1 3
2 6
3 13
4 24
5 8
6 7
7 4
7 1
9 2

10 23
11 34
121 17
13| 18
14 27
15 20
16 37
16 12
18 38
19 30
20 48

FIS Code

422469

561369

561331

422676

250353

422609

430429

422630

6190649

422563

422632

561377

422528

502212

422529

170159
492065

422598

422591

422637

Name

SOLHEIM Fabian
Wilkens

RUPNIK Matevz
KAVCIC Jani

FOSSLAND Markus
Nordgaard

SNORRASON
Sturla-Snaer

STRAND Andreas
BYDLINSKI Maciej

BREIVIK Odin
Vassbotn

BLANC Alexis

FALKSETE Esten
Riise

BYE Ludvig
Stamnes

CUFAR Anze

HAUGLAND
Kristoffer

SKOERELID
Jonathan

NILSEN Didrik
Langmoen

VORRE Marcus
ORTEGA Ricard
KUFAAS Simen

HAAKERUD
Joergen Kollevold

SOLBAKKEN
Marius

Year

1996

1997

1996

1999

1994

1998

1988

1998

1998

1997

1998

1998

1996

1997

1996

1998
1996

1997

1997

1998

Nation

NOR

SLO

SLO

NOR

ISL

NOR
POL

NOR

FRA

NOR

NOR

SLO

NOR

SWE

NOR

DEN
ESP

NOR

NOR

NOR

Run 1

47.87

47.71

48.24

48.62

48.31

48.31

49.34

48.75

48.80

48.83

49.30

49.02

49.79

49.79

49.36

49.89
49.57

50.41

50.26

50.69

Run 2

48.07

48.46

48.22

48.42

49.14

4927

48.63

49.22

49.25

49.51

49.21

49.56

49.22

49.25

49.72

49.58
49.90

49.37

49.67

49.38

B i mmmvmmip/rec;ults.htmI?Sect0r=AL&raceid=88668

_03.12.2016

=/ifs

Race codex : 1014
Valid for FIS Points : YES
1 files available

Total
Time

1:35.94

1:36.17

1:36.46

1:37.04

1:37.45

1:37.58

1:37.97

1:37.97

1:38.05

1:38.34

1:38.51

1:38.58

1:39.01

1:39.04

1:39.08

1:39.47
1:39.47

1:39.78

1:39.93

1:40.07

Diff

+0.23

+0.52

+1.10

+1.51

+1.64

+2.03

+2.03

+2.11

+2.40

+2.57

+2.64

+3.07

+3.10

+3.14

+3.53
+3.53

+3.84

+3.99

+4.13

FIS
Points

26.14

27.87

30.04

34.40

37.47

38.45

41.37
41.37
41.97

4415

45.43
45.95

49.18

49.40

49.70

52.63
52.63

54.96

56.08

57.13

07.12.2016



National Junior Championships - Men's Slalom 03.12.:2016

Rank

213

22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

L B H I T

Bib

25

44
29
14
10
55

35

40

58

131

67

134

66

46

62

41

73

63
104
95
50

116

53

64

128

132

83

78

96

70

FIS Code

422654

310436
502232
710351
430550
422623

422586

422595

422648

422697

422686

422706

422665

422550

502289

6292929

422694

422607
422718
422660
422655

422732

422647

422629

422737

422699

422658

422714

422671

422689

Name

SOLBAKKEN
Mikkel

JEVREMOVIC Raso
NYMAN Fabian
EMRIC Eman
KLUSAK Jakub
KROGH Constantin
ANDA Eirik

SKARE Lasse
Andre

RUUD Mats

BRAKESTAD
Marius

ESPE Martin

JOESSUND Karl-
Erik

BAKKE Jakob

GULDSETH Sander
Karlsen

BERGKLINT-
TOERNROS Oliver

VALLORY Federico

WAVOLD Oskar
Emil

HEMBRE lvar
NERSNAES Peder
FOSHEIM Sigurd
STRAND Simen
MCGRATH Atle Lie

HAUNE Mathias
Sundal

BRATSBERG
Herman

BREIVIK Joergen
Hedenstad

JACOBSEN Martin

NICOLAYSEN Vetle
Kieding

HOEL Christian
Owesen

OESTHEIM Egil
Markus

BERG Nikolai

Year

1999

1998
1997
1996
1992
1998

1997

1997

1998

2000

1999

2000

1999

1997

1998

1998

1999

1998
2000
1999
1999

2000

1998

1998

2000

2000

1999

2000

1999

1999

Nation

NOR

SRB
SWE
BIH
POL
NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

SWE

ITA

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

Run 1

50.06

50.66
50.54
50.96
50.50
51.40

51.08

51.24

51:25

51.05

51.61

51.66

52.07

51.58

51.74

52.63

52.68

51.52
51.95
52.27
52.97

51.96

53.13

53.11

53.51

54.11

52.99

53.79

53.74

53.46

Run 2

50.05

49.88
50.25
49.91
50.69
49.95

50.44

50.66

50.71

51.11

50.67

50.88

50.98

51.51

51.88

51.39

51.40

52.63
52.45
52.47
52.09

53.27

52.66

52.97

52.79

52.30

53.66

52.95

53.02

53.53

1t e I demamic freanlte htm1?2sector=AL &raceid=88668

Total
Time

1:40.11

1:40.54
1:40.79
1:40.87
1:41.19
1:41.35

1:41.53

1:41.90

1:41.96

1:42.16

1:42.28

1:42.54

1:43.05

1:43.09

1:43.62

1:44.02

1:44.08

1:44.15
1:44 .40
1:44.74
1:45.06

1:45.23

1:45.79

1:46.08

1:46.30

1:46.41

1:46.65

1:46.74

1:46.76

1:46.99

Diff.

+4.17

+4.60
+4.85
+4.93
+5.25
+5.41

+5.59

+5.96

+6.02

+6.22

+6.34

+6.60

+7.11

+7.156

+7.68

+8.08

+8.14

+8.21
+8.46
+8.80
+9.12

+9.29

+9.85

+10.14

+10.36

+10.47

+10.71

+10.80

+10.82

+11.05

Page 2 of 6

FIS
Points

57.43

60.66
62.54
63.14
65.54
66.74

68.09
70.87
1.32
72.82
73.72
75.67
79.50

79.80

83.78
86.78
87.23

87.75
89.63
92.18
94.58
95.86

100.06
102.24

103.89
104.71

106.52
107.19

107.34

109.07

07.12.2016



National Junior Championships - Men's Slalom 03.12.2016

Rank

51

52

53
54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Bib

139

89

72
107
99

125

43

119

115

112

94

122

130

114

121

124

108

140

FIS Code

422727

422666

202856
422720
422695

422721

250402

422712

422719

422705

422574

422738

422701

422708

422733

422734

422688

422740

Disqualified 1st run

127

123
51

422730

422710

422562

Did not start 1st run

49

5

422604

422546

Did not finish 2nd run

137
136

111

422723
561404

422741

Name

KVENO Eirik
Ranheim

BARLAUG Aslak
Lysfjord

CADARIU Sasha
THALBERG Kristian
DYRSTAD Sigurd

FOSSEIDBRAATEN
Johan

GUDMUNDSSON
Jon Gunnar

TOENNESSEN
Rasmus

PILVIK Haakon
Aadu

AAMBAKK Sondre
Rekkedal

LIE LARSEN Jacob
SKYRUD Magnus

DANIELSEN Ulrik
Rykhus

DRAGESET Jonas
Henden

ONSTAD Tidemann

SOMMERSETH
Mathias

BAKKEN Berge
Gjerstad

HAUGLAND Qerjan

GUNLEIKSRUD
Halvor Hilde

NORNES Thomas

EVJEN Haakon

BERGE Didrik
Haugstad

LINDSTOEL
Joachim Jagge

STRAUME Markus
BOZIC Borut
NORUM Simon

Year

2000

1999

1998
2000
1999

2000

1998

2000

2000

2000

1997
2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

2000

2000

2000

1997

1998

1997

2000
2000
2000

Nation Run 1
NOR 54.01
NOR 53.54
GER 54.05
NOR 53.70
NOR 54.07
NOR 54.04
ISL 54.45
NOR 56.01
NOR 55.81
NOR 55.24
NOR 56.30
NOR 56.00
NOR 57.26
NOR 56.59
NOR 57.95
NOR 59.03
NOR 54.92
NOR = 1:13.24
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SLO
NOR

Run 2

53.43

53.98

54.05
54.41

54.31

54,85

55.02

54.28

54.49

55.60

55.42

56.00

54.89

55.70

57.06

58.10

1:04.02

58.59

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=88668

Total
Time

1:47.44

1:47.52

1:48.10
1:48.11
1:48.38

1:48.89

1:49.47

1:50.29

1:50.30

1:50.84

1:51.72

1:52.00

1:52.15

1:52.29

1:565.01

1:57.13

1:568.94

2:11.83

Diff.

+11.50

+11.58

+12.16
+1217

+12.44

+12.95

+13.63

+14.35

+14.36

+14.90

+156.78
+16.06

+16.21

+16.35

+19.07

+21.19

+23.00

+35.89

Page 3 of 6

FIS
Points

112.44

113.04

117.40
117.47

119.50

123.33
127.68
133.83
133.91

137.96

144 .56

146.67

147.79

148.84
169.25

185.16

198.75

205.48

07.12.2016



National Junior Championships - Men's Slalom 03.12.2016

Rank Bib

109
101

98

97

92
91
86
77
76
71

69

57

54

47

39

33

31

26

FIS Code

422735

422636

170166

170160

422613
422679
502256
422641
422653
422685

422628

422716

250403

422419

502319

422523

422582

422640

Did not finish 1st run

138

135

133

129
126

120

118

147

113

110

106

422709

422707

422725

422729
422736

700967

422726

422724

422728

422700

422713

Name

STENERSEN Sivert
HAUG Trym

JENSEN Christian
Skov

STAUNSAGER Mark
Holme

NILSEN Andre
NETELAND Sander
OEHMAN Alex
AMUNDSEN Joar
FROGNER Sander
SELTE Christopher
KIRKEBY Kristian

NORMANNSETH
Wilhelm

GUDJONSSON
Bjarki

STEINSVOLL Peer

BRAENDHOLM
Jesper

SOERBY Erik
Malmborg

LIEN Joachim
Bakken

WEMBSTAD Jesper

FELDE Reiel Daling
MOELLER Fredrik

BROENDMO Jon
Gunnar

BRAATHEN Lucas
OESTBY Vermund
KOSIK Tomas

BARMAN-JENSSEN
Herman

BERGAN Olav

SMITH Andreas
Unhjem

ROEYNSTRAND
Johan

FAUSA Louis
Gustav

Year

2000
1998

2000

1998

1998
1999
1997
1998
1999
1999

1998

2000

1998

1995

1999

1996

1997

1998

2000
2000

2000

2000
2000
2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

Nation Run 1 Run 2 tire

NOR
NOR

DEN

DEN

NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR

ISL

NOR

SWE

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
SVK

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

1.0 e A devmmanniateacnltc htmPcartar=AT X’rnhpi(‘!:ggfiﬁg

Total Diff.

Page 4 of 6

FIS
Points

07.12.2016



National Junior Championships - Men's Slalom 03.12.2016

Rank Bib

105
103

102

100

93

90

88

87

85

84

82

81

80

79

75

74

68
65
61
60

59

56

52

45
42

36

32

28

22

21

il e B il mmm\mgmic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid:88668

FIS Code

221363
170164

422693

422691

422717

422420

422715

422722

422650

422661

422662

502228

422669

502285

502247

502325

422634
422672
502218
422477

310438

422611

422644

422677
20431

280034

422659

422467

422585

422690

Name

AVENT Mathieu
OKSHOLM Thor
FINNE Torkild

TANGEN-
PEDERSEN
Magnus

RIIBER Nikolai

BAUGEROQED Ola
Einbu

JOERGENSEN
Leopold

KINDEM Kaspar

BJORDAL Kristian
August

LARSEN Mads

MATHIESEN Jens-
Christian

LARSSON Maans
HANSEN Odin Mehl

ANTFOLK
Alexander

BERGMAN Martin

FONDBERG Ricki
Keith richard

NORUM Elias
STAURSET lIsak
JORAELV Daniel
LODDEN Andreas
SALIHOVIC Eldar

CAPPELEN DAHL
Johan

JOHANSEN
Alexander

MJELDE Joachim
SASPLUGAS Jan
BIRAN Itamar

ANTONSEN Fredrik
Lolland

MYRSETH Stian

ALFREDSEN
Andreas

TEFRE Mathias

Year

1999
1999

1999

1999

2000

1995

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

1997

1999

1998

1997

1999

1998
1999
1997
1996

1999

1998

1998

1999
1997

1998

1999

1996

1997

1999

Nation Run1

GBR
DEN

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

SWE

NOR

SWE

SWE

SWE

NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR

MNE

NOR

NOR

NOR
AND
ISR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

Run 2

Total
Time

Diff.

Page 5 of 6

FIS
Points

07.12.2016



National Junior Championships - Men's Slalom 03.12.2016 Page 6 of 6

Total

5 FIS
Time Dif.

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1 Run 2 .

18 422626 THORSBY Henrik 1998 NOR

VOELLO Gustav

16| 422670 | FoG- 1999 NOR
15 400290 BAKKE Max 11997 = NED
11 561360  KRALJ Zan 1997 | SLO
9 561364 SPILAR Zan 1997  SLO

(i £ 1t mmenn I Anrnnrmnin feacnilte himlPcartar=AT Lraceid=RR6A6K 071220}6



FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom 04.12.2016

e
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Page 1 of 4

OFFIQ,/’-\I.(N

FIS Race - Ladles' Slalom

ULTS

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUl or SULLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

Rank Bib FIS Code

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17
¥
19
20

21

22

12
15
80

21

10

83
13

20

~I

89

16

55

82
63
39
37

40

29

Bl 5 (IR TR ..o

538855
506762
5565036
426324

705462

506754

408172

426200

426272

426251
6535762
705469
426304
225639

426194

426281

426326
426318
426261
426298

426277

496405

I 5. S . (K

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

Name

FORD Julia
KARLSSON Hildur
ABOLTINA Agnese
MONSEN Marte

MORAVCIKOVA
Sona

NYBERG ERICSSON
Mica

BAKKE Bianca
ANDERSEN Saskia

NYBERG Martine
Fosmo

GRIMSRUD Tiril
LORD Madison
NEMCOVA Klaudia
RESEN Henriette
GUEST Kirsty
MUNKELIEN Mie

AANDAL Marthe
Toesse

MOLTZAU Serine
TELJE Elise
SANDEGGEN Saga
OVERAAS Frida

LARSEN Andrea
Skaaland

SANCHEZ-CRUZAT
Alicia

Year

1990
1996
1996

2000

1999

1996

2000
1997

1999

1998
1997
2000
1999
1997
1996

1999

2000
2000
1998
1999

1999

1999

Nation

USA
SWE
LAT

NOR

SVK

SWE

NED

NOR

NOR

NOR
USA
SVK
NOR
GBR
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

ESP

Run 1

49.22
49.99
50.21

51.49

52.36

51.60

52.20
51.03

51.56

51.55
51.25
51.80
51.83
52.61

53.21

53.30

53.74
53.68
53.49

54.01

54.18

54.35

Run 2

58.37
57.97
58.21

58.00

57.46

58.68

58.41

59.71

59.45

59.53
59.91
59.52
59.71
1:00.00

1:01.00

1:01.11

1:01.09
1:01.15
1:02.15

1:02.01

1:02.19

1:02.89

mnraialvacnlte htnlPeontar=AT &rareid=RRAA0

04.12.2016

Race codex : 5904
Valid for FIS Points : YES

1 files available

Total
Time

1:47.59
1:47.96
1:48.42

1:49.49

1:49.82

1:50.28

1:50.61

1:50.74

1:51.01

1:51.08
1:51.16
1:561.32
1:51.54
1:52.61

1:54.21

1:54.41

1:54.83
1:54.83
1:55.64

1:56.02

1:56.37

1:57.24

Diff.

+0.37
+0.83

+1.90

+2.23

+2.69

+3.02

+3.15

+3.42

+3.49
+3.57
+3.73
+3.95
+5.02

+6.62

+6.82

+7.24
+7.24
+8.05

+8.43

+8.78

+9.65

FIS
Points

34.26
36.74
39.81

46.97

49.18

52.26

54.47

55.34
57.15

57.62
58.15
59.22
60.69
67.85

78.56
79.90

82.71
82.71
88.13
90.67

93.02

98.84

07.12.2016



FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom 04.12.2016

Rank Bib

23 76
24 52

25 68

26 28

27 | 44

28 81
29 84

30 498

31 79

32 4

331 75

34 51

35 57

36 67

37 92

38 70
39 45
40 69

41 27

42 62

43 54

44 91

45 72

46 74

47 59

48 87

49 71

FIS Code

415227

426270

426327

6535925

25201

496434
426319

426259

426332

426301

426325

426290

308018

426314

175060

426329
705435
426322

426299

255427

426274

255429

405170

426308

426275

6536517

426300

Did not start 1st run

65

53

426333

6295167

Name

GILLARD Amelia
BERGE Ylva

KRISTOFFERSEN
Helene

JENSON Erica

RAMENTOL
ALMEIDA Mariona

ABAD Celia
MILLANG Maria
NAESS Martine

NAUSTDAL Anneli
Bergset

HORGEN Catharina
Astrup

MELBYE Karen Tjelta

MYKING Susanne
Bjoroey

NAKACHI Maya
Simkowitz

PEDERSEN Tiril
Soendervik

CHRISTENSEN Anna
Hillestad

TORGERSEN Mina
HREHOROVA Evelyn
BREKKAN Johanne
VARNE Bergitte

FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR
Harpa Maria

HERDLEVAER Marie
Bartnes

HANSDOTTIR Jonina
Hlin

DIRKSEN Kaya
KOJEN Aurora

EGGAR Katrine
Groth

NYQUIST Hanna

STENBAKK Lise

SUNDSETH Eivor

CASTELLANO
Camilla

Year

2000
1999

2000

1998

1998

2000
2000
1998

2000

1999

2000

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000
1996
2000
1999

2000

1999

2000

2000
2000

1999

2000
1999

2000

1999

Nation

NZL
NOR

NOR

USA

AND

ESP
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

JPN

NOR

DEN

NOR
SVK
NOR
NOR

ISL

NOR

ISL

NED
NOR

NOR

USA
NOR

NOR

ITA

Run 1

55.54

54.73

556.17

55.21

54.55

55.28
56.34

55.90

56.01

53.31

56.83

56.73

58.30

57.83

57.81

57.83
57.76
58.60

54.81

59.67

56.50

59.14

59.78

1:01.10

59.88

1:03.08

1:05.75

Run 2

1:01.90
1:03.10

1:03.23

1:03.25

1:04.48

1:03.90
1:03.05

1:05.08

1:05.66

1:08.59

1:05.47

1:06.29

1:04.88

1:05.37

1:05.64

1:05.68
1:05.79
1:05.89

1:09.80

1:05.60

1:09.43

1:06.96

1:08.10

1:08.76

1:10.09

191122

1:16.74

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/ results.html?sector=AL&raceid=88669

Total
Time

1:57.44

1:57.83

1:58.40

1:58.46

1:59.03

1:59.18
1:59.39

2:00.98

2:.01.67

2:01.90

2:02.30

2:03.02

2:03.18

2:03.20

2:03.45

2:03.51
2:03.55
2:04.49

2:04.61

2:05.27

2:05.93

2:06.10

2:07.88

2:09.86

2:09.97

2:14.30

2:22.49

Diff.

+9.85
+10.24

+10.81

+10.87

+11.44

+11.59
+11.80

+13.39

+14.08

+14.31

+14.71

+15.43

+16.59

+15.61

+15.86

+15.92
+15.96
+16.90

+17.02

+17.68

+18.34

+18.51

+20.29

+22.27

+22.38

+26.71

+34.90

Page 2 of 4

FIS
Points

100.18

102.79
106.60
107.00
110.82

111.82
113.23

123.87

128.48

130.02
132.70

137.52
138.59
138.72

140.40

140.80
141.07
147.36

148.16

152.58
156.99

158.13

170.04
183.29

184.03

213.01

267.81

07.12.2016



Rank Bib FIS Code

18 | 435347

Did not finish 2nd run

90 225726
85 6536383
78 426316
66 426309
56 175056
50 426305
48 25206
47 | 426260
46 | 275038
41 175055
38 426252
36 426278
33 255416
32 426276
26 6536167
25 255403
23 25207
19 506903
17 = 6535771
14 506890
11 506684

1 506769

Did not finish 1st run

88 25210
86 426328
77 6536435
73 426311
64 426321
61 395022

FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom 04.12.2016

Name

KLUSAK Magdalena

GALBRAITH Helena
TRUDEAU Hannah
KROGH Madeleine

STAVSETH Emma
Kihle

BROENS lda Sofie
Bunsov

ROSTADSAND
Synne Johanne
Eikeland

CINCA BONS Aina
RYGH Johanne
RYAN Emma
LARSEN Emilie
GRIMSRUD Juliane
RABO Mina Sofie

DAGBJARTSDOTTIR
Katla Bjorg

KINNEBERG Birgit
GILLIS Sarah

BIRKISDOTTIR
Andrea Bjork

MIJARES RUF
Claudia

STRANDBERG Ebba
NAWROCKI Rachel
AXELSSON Fanny
JANSSON Louise

GABRIELSSON Moa

MORENO BECERRA
Cande

RYGH Jenny
ANTONIOLI Ruby

FALKSETE Ylva
Tone

MOHOLDT Frida-
Sofie

JOGEVA Anna Lotta

Year

1995

2000
2000
2000

2000

1999

1999

1999
1998
2000
1999
1998

1999

1999

1999

1999

1998

1999

1998
1997
1998
1995

1996

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

Total

Run 2 Time

Nation Run 1

POL

GBR
USA

NOR

NOR

DEN

NOR

AND
NOR
IRL
DEN
NOR

NOR

ISL

NOR
USA

ISL

AND

SWE
USA
SWE
SWE

SWE

AND

NOR
USA

NOR

NOR

EST

e i deacnlte himlPcantar=AT &raceid=88669

Diff.

Page 3 of 4

FIS
Points
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FIS Race - Ladies' Slalom 04.12.2016

Rank Bib
60

| 58

43

42

35

34

31
30

24

22

FIS Code

426297
6536334
506871
496404

496379

426201

496284

426172

426291

496313
506814
565384

Name

AMDAL Marie
DRISCOLL Maggie
HAGERIUS Julia
GORDO Rocio
BELIO Irati

PATRICKSSON
Anniken Philippa

ESTEVE Anna
TVIBERG Rikke

ROEYNSTRAND
Anniken

GANDARIAS Sofia

' GRUNDEN Matilda

DVORNIK Pika

Year
1999
1999
1998
1999

1999

1997

1997

1996

1999

1997
1997

1992

Total ;
Time Diff

Nation Run 1 Run 2
NOR
USA
SWE
ESP

ESP
NCR

ESP
NOR

NOR

ESP
SWE
SLO

httme/idata fie_cli ram/dunamic/reanlts html7sector=Al.&raceid=88669

Page 4 of 4

FiS
Points
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National Junior Race - Men's Slalom 04.12.2016

Page 1 of 6

OFFIQIAL(

ULTS

National Jumor Race - Men's Slalom

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUI or SUILFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

Rank Bib
1 19
2 M
3 13
4 2
5 1
6 3
7 12
8 30
9 4

10 17
11 29
121 31
13| 52
13 40
15 23
16 20
17 42
18 18
19 28
19 6
21 49

FIS Code

422676

422690

561377

6190649

422626

422630

492065

422632

422528

422563

422523

422586

422716

422677

422467

422654

422637

20432

422659

710351
422623

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

Name

FOSSLAND Markus
Nordgaard

TEFRE Mathias
CUFAR Anze
BLANC Alexis
THORSBY Henrik

BREIVIK Odin
Vassbotn

ORTEGA Ricard

BYE Ludvig
Stamnes

HAUGLAND
Kristoffer

FALKSETE Esten
Riise

SOERBY Erik
Malmborg

ANDA Eirik

NORMANNSETH
Wilhelm

MJELDE Joachim
MYRSETH Stian

SOLBAKKEN
Mikkel

SOLBAKKEN
Marius

MISSE Aria

ANTONSEN Fredrik
Lolland

EMRIC Eman
KROGH Constantin

Year

1999

1999
1998
1998

1998

1998

1996

1998

1996

1997

1996

1997

2000

1999

1996

1999

1998

1997

1999

1996
1998

Nation Run1
NOR 52.55
NOR 52.03
SLO 52.60
FRA 51.94
NOR 52.03
NOR 52.54
ESP 52.70
NOR 53.59
NOR 53.18
NOR 53.02
NOR 53.45
NOR 53.22
NOR 54.59
NOR 53.64
NOR 53.83
NOR 53.59
NOR 54.12
AND 53.19
NOR 53.66
BIH 53.88
NOR 54.47

Run 2

49.56

50.39
50.01
50.81

50.82

50.46

50.42

49.55

50.13

50.48

50.20

50.76

49.72

50.67

50.82

51.19

50.70

51.75

51.38

51.16

50.60

e f Avrnanin fraenlte htm IOQCCtOTZAL&raCeidig 8670

—7

04.12.2016

Race codex : 1015
Valid for FIS Points : YES

1 files available

Total
Time

1:42.11

1:42.42
1:42.61
1:42.75

1:42.85

1:43.00

1:43.12

1:43.14

1:43.31

1:43.50

1:43.65

1:43.98

1:44.31

1:44.31

1:44.65

1:44.78

1:44.82

1:44.94

1:45.04

1:45.04

1:45.07

Diff.

+0.31
+0.50
+0.64

+0.74

+0.89

+1.01

+1.03

+1.20

+1.39

+1.54

+1.87

+2.20

+2.20

+2.54

+2.67

+2.71

+2.83

+2.93

+2.93

+2.96

FIS
Points

35.04

37.23
38.57
39.55

40.26
41.32
42.16

42.30

43.50

44,84

45.90
48.23
50.55

50.55

52.95

53.87

54.15
54.99
55.70

55.70

55.91

07.12.2016



National Junior Race - Men's Slalom 04.12.2016

Rank

22

23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

31

31

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47

43

49

50

51

52

Bib

36

64

113

26
34
84

122
61

124
54

41

10

35

62
103
37
44
67
59
134
65
130
66
73

74

110

48

101

85

107

76

FIS Code

422595

422634

422697

561371
422598
422722
6190878
422672
422732

422648

422550

422670

502319

422665
422729

20431
422655
422685
422607
561404
422628
422699
422689
422641

422714

422727

250403

422718

422715

422737

422669

Name

SKARE Lasse
Andre

NORUM Elias

BRAKESTAD
Marius

NAPOTNIK Jan
KUFAAS Simen
KINDEM Kaspar
LOPEZ Theo
STAURSET lIsak
MCGRATH Atle Lie
RUUD Mats

GULDSETH Sander
Karlsen

VOELLO Gustav
Rosberg

BRAENDHOLM
Jesper

BAKKE Jakob
BRAATHEN Lucas
SASPLUGAS Jan
STRAND Simen
SELTE Christopher
HEMBRE lIvar
BOZIC Borut
KIRKEBY Kristian
JACOBSEN Martin
BERG Nikolai
AMUNDSEN Joar

HOEL Christian
Owesen

KVENO Eirik
Ranheim

GUDJONSSON
Bjarki

NERSNAES Peder

JOERGENSEN
Leopold

BREIVIK Joergen
Hedenstad

HANSEN Qdin Mehl

Year

1997

1998

2000

1997
1997
2000
2000
1999
2000
1998

1997

1999

1999

1999
2000
1997
1999
1999
1998
2000
1998
2000
1999
1998

2000

2000

1998

2000

2000

2000

1999

Nation Run 1

NOR

NOR

NOR

SLO
NOR
NOR
FRA
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR

SWE

NOR
NOR
AND
NOR
NOR
NOR
SLO
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR

ISL

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

54.18

54.97

54.99

54.57
55.40
55.16
55.10
54.48
55.49

55.44

54.94

56.03

55.15

55.28
55.84
55.50
55.72
56.44
55.34
56.65
56.52
56.98
57.13
56.67

57.43

57.68

56.82

57.66

57.79

58.15

57.52

Run 2

51.01

50.90

50.96

51.57
50.75
51.03
51.36
51.99
51.23
51.42

51.92

50.83

52.39

52.48
52.06
52.44
52.69
52.91
54.10
53.03
53.54
53.86
54.20

54.72

54.01

53.82

54.69

53.92

53.91

53.94

54.58

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=88670

Total
Time

1:45.19

1:45.87

1:45.95

1:46.14
1:46.15
1:46.19
1:46.46
1:46.47
1:46.72

1:46.86

1:46.86

1:46.86

1:47.54

1:47.76
1:47.90
1:47.94
1:48.41
1:49.35
1:49.44
1:49.68
1:50.06
1:50.84
1:51.33
1:51.39

1:51.44

1:51.50

1:51.51

1:51.58

1:51.70

1:52.09

1:62.10

Diff.

+3.08

+3.76

+3.84

+4.03
+4.04
+4.08
+4.35
+4.36
+4.61

+4.75

+4.75

+4.75

+5.43

+5.65
+5.79
+5.83
+6.30
+7.24
+7.33
+7.57
+7.95
+8.73
+9.22

+9.28

+9.33

+9.39

+9.40

+0.47

+9.59

+9.98

+9.99

Page 2 of 6

FIS
Points

56.76
61.55
62.12

63.46
63.53
63.81
65.71
65.78
67.55
68.53

68.53
68.53

73.33

74.88
75.87
76.15
79.46
86.09
86.73
88.42
91.10
96.60
100.05

100.48

100.83
101.25

101.32
101.82

102.66

105.41

105.48

07.12.2016



National Junior Race - Men's Slalom 04.12.2016

Rank

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
68
69
70

71

72

73

74

75

76

A,

78

Bib
80
T2
97
92
71
68
91

138

93

115

135

131

86

109

129

88
111
120

98

114

105

83

132
104

137

143

Disqualified

94

81

60

FIS Code

422661
422653
422636
422660
502247
202856
422574

422709

422671

422740

422701

422712

422666

422719

422738
422613
422741
700967

422693

422705

422708

502331

422710

422733

700965

422725

1st run

170166

422650

422629

Name

LARSEN Mads
FROGNER Sander
HAUG Trym
FOSHEIM Sigurd
BERGMAN Martin
CADARIU Sasha
LIE LARSEN Jacob
FELDE Reiel Daling

OESTHEIM Egil
Markus

HAUGLAND Oerjan

" DANIELSEN Ulrik

Rykhus

TOENNESSEN
Rasmus

BARLAUG Aslak
Lysfjord

PILVIK Haakon
Aadu

SKYRUD Magnus
NILSEN Andre
NORUM Simon
KOSIK Tomas
FINNE Torkild

AAMBAKK Sondre
Rekkedal

DRAGESET Jonas
Henden

ANDERSSON
Jonathan

NORNES Thomas
ONSTAD Tidemann

KASPERKEVIC
Viliam

BROENDMO Jon
Gunnar

JENSEN Christian
Skov

BJORDAL Kristian
August

BRATSBERG
Herman

Year

1999
1999
1998
1999
1997
1998
1997
2000

1999

2000

2000

2000

1999

2000

2000
1998
2000
2000

1999

2000

2000

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1998

Nation

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
GER
NOR
NOR

NCR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
SVK

NOR

NOR

NOR

SWE

NCR
NOR

SVK

NOR

DEN

NOR

NOR

Run 1

57.48
57.66
58.49
59.98
58.37
57.62
58.31

59.15

:00.80

Y

59.28

58.78

1:00.06

58.84

1:00.52

1:00.42
1:00.68
1:00.56
1:00.37

1:03.16

58.84

1:00.60

1:02.40

1:00.85

1:01.05

1:05.17

1:16.61

Run 2

54.69
54.68
54.15
53.45
55.43
56.51
56.06

56.08

55.03

56.62

57.37

56.36

57.67

56.27

56.47
56.44
56.70
57.23

55.34

59.84

58.26

56.68

58.49

58.56

1:02.80

55.67

f Vi L1V mmnbmr— AT rranaid=RRATN

Total
Time

1:562.17
1:52.34
1:52.64
1:53.43
1:53.80
1:54.13
1:54.37

1:55.23

1:55.83

1:565.90

1:56.15

1:56.42

1:56.51

1:566.79

1:56.89
1:57.12
1:57.26
1:57.60

1:58.50

1:58.68

1:68.86

1:59.08

1:59.34

1:59.61

2:07.97

2:12.28

Diff.
+10.06
+10.23
+10.53
+11.32
+11.69
+12.02
+12.26

+13.12

+13.72

+13.79

+14.04

+14.31

+14.40

+14.68

+14.78
+15.01
+15.15
+15.49

+16.39

+16.57

+16.75

+16.97

+17.23

+17.50

+25.86

+30.17

Page 3 of 6

FIS
Points

105.98
107.17
109.29
114.86
117.47
119.80
121.49
127.55

131.78
132.28

134.04
135.94
136.58

138.55

139.26
140.88
141.87
144.26

150.61

151.88
153.15

154.70

156.53

158.44

217.38

247.78
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National Junior Race - Men's Slalom 04.12.2016 Page 4 of 6

Total x FIS
Time Diff. Points

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2
53 492240 VILADOMS Diego 1999 ESP
Did not start 2nd run
102 221363 AVENT Mathieu 1999 GBR

FONDBERG Ricki
70 502325 Keith richard 1999 SWE

Did not start 1st run
108 422723 STRAUME Markus 2000  NOR

LINDSTOEL
Joachim Jagge 1897 | NOR

i 422546
Did not finish 2nd run
141 561413 SVETLICIC Andraz 2000 SLO

FOSSEIDBRAATEN 2000  NOR

140 422721 Iohan

133 422735 STENERSEN Sivert | 2000  NOR
95 422695 DYRSTAD Sigurd 1999  NOR

90 6190780 LORIN Corentin 1999 FRA
82 502256 OEHMAN Alex 1997 SWE
57 502218 JORAELYV Daniel 1997 @ SWE

56 422477 LODDEN Andreas 1996  NOR

55 310438 SALIHOVIC Eldar 1999 = MNE

HAUNE Mathias
47 422647 B 1998 NOR
JOHANSEN
46 422644 Alescander 1998 NOR
43 492153 LLIBRE Ferriol 1997 ESP
LIEN Joachim
27 422582 Bakken 1997 | NOR
24 502232 NYMAN Fabian 1997  SWE
NILSEN Didrik
14 422529 Langmoen 1996 « NOR
9 561369 RUPNIK Matevz 1997 @ SLO
8 400290 BAKKE Max 1997 NED

5 422609 STRAND Andreas 1998 NOR
Did not finish 1st run
142 422720 THALBERG Kristian = 2000  NOR

139 | 422700  ROEYNSTRAND 2000  NOR

Johan

GUNLEIKSRUD
fae| abzvan| Gonis el 2000 | NOR
128 422726 BARMAN-JENSSEN 5000  NOR

Herman

http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL &raceid=88670 07.12.2016



National Junior Race - Men's Slalom 04.12.2016

Rank Bib

127

126
125
123

121

119

118

117

116

112

106
100
99

96

89

87

79

78

77

75

69

63

58

51

50

45
39

38

FIS Code Name Year Nation Run Run 2 %%a; Diff.
45708 | JOESSUND RSt | oa0p' | NOR
6190887 NORAZ Tony 2000 FRA
422736 OESTBY Vermund 2000 NOR
221425 FITZGERALD Rory 2000 GBR
BAKKEN Berge
422688 Gjerstad 1999 NOR
SMITH Andreas
422728 Unhjem 2000 NOR
422724 BERGAN Olav 2000  NOR
GABRIEL
20460 GUTIERREZ 2000 AND
Bartumeu
SOMMERSETH
422734 Mathias 2000 @ NOR
FAUSA Louis
422713 Gustav 2000 NOR
422707 MOELLER Fredrik 2000  NOR
170164 OKSHOLM Thor 1999 DEN
700955 POLOMCAK Daniel 1999 @ SVK
TANGEN-
422691 PEDERSEN 1999 NOR
Magnus
422717 RIIBER Nikolai 2000  NOR
422679 NETELAND Sander 1999 NOR
NICOLAYSEN Vetle
422658 Kieding 1999 NOR
MATHIESEN Jens-
422662 Christian 1999 NOR
502228 LARSSON Maans 1997 @ SWE
ANTFOLK
502285 Alexander 1998 SWE
420694 | WAVOLD Oskar 1999  NOR
Emil
422686 ESPE Martin 1999 NOR
BERGKLINT-
502289  TOERNROS Oliver | 1998  SWE
6190484 LOIRE Florian 1997  FRA
CAPPELEN DAHL
422611 Johari 1998 NOR
422562 EVJEN Haakon 1997  NOR
310436 JEVREMOVIC Raso 1998 SRB
GUDMUNDSSON
250402 Jon Gunnar 1998 ISL
Nt e S A vimmmmnia feacnlte htnalPcantar=AT Lrarsid=RRAT0

Page 5 of 6

FIS
Points
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National Junior Race - Men's Slalom 04.12.2016

Rank Bib

33

32

25

22

21

16

15

FIS Code

170159

280034

422591

502212

422640

422585

422469

s [ 1,

Name

VORRE Marcus
BIRAN Itamar

HAAKERUD
Joergen Kollevold

SKOERELID
Jonathan

WEMBSTAD Jesper

ALFREDSEN
Andreas

SOLHEIM Fabian
Wilkens

Year

1998
1998

1997

1997

1998

1997

1996

Nation Run 1

DEN
ISR

NOR

SWE

| NOR

NOR

NOR

Run 2

cemanntndannmnalin b lVnantAr=AT Lreanaid=RRATN

Total
Time

Diff.

Page 6 of 6

FIS
Points
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